CC100Publ i ¢
FY 2023 CC mJ

PROGRAM | D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
ORG CODE: AA - Acadenic Affairs

ACCT: 2228392 TFSF - ASSI STANT VI CE CHANCELLOR
oBJ CURRENT BUDGET
CCODE DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE

B400 BUDGET POOL STUDENT HELP PAYROLL 19, 000. 00
***x%  Student Hel p Payroll 19, 000. 00
***x*%  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 19, 000. 00

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | -
CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

ACTUALS AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

UH MAUI

COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC
----------- 000 0.0
0. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00

BALANCE AVAI L
19, 000. 00
19, 000. 00

19, 000. 00

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07
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CC100Publ i ¢
FY 2023 CC mJ

PROGRAM | D: UOH- 800 COVMUNI TY COLLECGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
ORG CODE: AA - Academic Affairs

ACCT: 2303298 TFSF - FY20 Student Tutors & Mentors

2201
2241
2243

* % % %

* ok ok k

DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE

STUD HELP- PAYROLL 0. 00
STUD HELP FB- WORKER S COWP 0. 00
STUD HELP FB- MEDI CARE 0. 00
Student Hel p Payrol | 0. 00

CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 0. 00

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | -
CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

ACTUALS AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

22,803.53
157. 36
25.07
22,985. 96

22, 985. 96

UH MAU COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

22,803.53
157. 36
25.07
22,985. 96

22, 985. 96

-22,803.53
-157. 36
-25.07
-22,985. 96

-22,985. 96

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07
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CC100Publ i ¢
FY 2023 CC mJ

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
ORG CODE: ABI'T - Applied Business Information & Tech
ACCT: 2228752 TFSF - APPLI ED BUSI NESS | NFORM TECH

3020
3200
3500
4000
4250
4352
B600

* k k%

* % % %

DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE
OPER SUPP, EDUCATI ONAL 0
SUPPLI ES, OFFI CE 0
SUBSCRI PTI ONS, OTHER 0.
ADVERTI SI NG, OTHER 0.00
TRANSP, IN ST (E NR) 0
PER DIEM IN ST (E T) 0.
BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE 5, 000.

O her Current Expense 5, 000. 00

CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 5, 000. 00

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI |
CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

ACTUALS AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

UH MAU COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

175.

175.

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07
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CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLEGE 07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FY 2023 CC MJ CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 4
FG 058

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: ACS - Academ c Support

ACCT: 2223112 TFSF- ASST VI CE CHANCELLCOR

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

3000 OPER SUPP, OTHER 0. 00 46. 06 0. 00 46. 06 -46.06

3020 OPER SUPP, EDUCATI ONAL 0. 00 211.79 0. 00 211.79 -211.79

3200 SUPPLI ES, OFFICE 0. 00 240.03 0.00 240.03 -240. 03

4250 TRANSP, IN ST (E NR) 0. 00 317.35 21.24 338.59 -338.59

4352 PER DIEM IN ST (E T) 0. 00 20. 00 0. 00 20. 00 -20.00

B600 BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE 3,625. 00 0. 00 0.00 0.00 3, 625. 00

****  Other Current Expense 3,625.00 835. 23 21.24 856. 47 2,768.53

****  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 3, 625. 00 835. 23 21. 24 856. 47 2,768.53



CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | - UH MAU COLLEGE 07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FY 2023 CC MJ CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 5
FG 058

PROGRAM | D: UOH- 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: ACS - Academ c Support

ACCT: 2223152 TFSF- VI CE CHANCELLOR/ CHI EF ACADEM C

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

3020 OPER SUPP, EDUCATI ONAL 0. 00 260. 83 0. 00 260. 83 - 260. 83

3200 SUPPLIES, OFFICE 0. 00 2,213. 40 0. 00 2,213. 40 -2,213.40

3401 SUPPLIES, ELECTRONI C 0. 00 75. 39 0. 00 75. 39 -75.39

3501 MEMBERSHI P DUES, | NSTI TUTI ONAL 0. 00 4, 000. 00 0. 00 4, 000. 00 -4, 000. 00

4150 CAR M LEAGE (E, NR) 0. 00 1, 399. 84 0. 00 1, 399. 84 -1,399.84

4250 TRANSP, IN ST (E, NR 0. 00 13, 409. 55 395. 81 13, 805. 36 - 13, 805. 36

4350 PER DIEM IN ST (E NR) 0. 00 424. 66 0. 00 424. 66 -424. 66

4352 PER DIEM IN ST (E T) 0. 00 180. 00 0. 00 180. 00 -180. 00

4850 OTH TRAVEL, IN ST (E NR) 0. 00 15. 00 0. 00 15. 00 -15. 00

5823 R&M COWPUTER 0. 00 150. 54 0. 00 150. 54 -150. 54

7100 SVC, NON- ST EMP- OTHER 0. 00 1, 000. 00 0. 00 1, 000. 00 -1, 000. 00

7217 COVWPUTER SOFTWARE LI CENSE FEES 0. 00 5, 400. 00 0. 00 5, 400. 00 -5,400. 00

7245 FEES OTHER THAN PERSONAL SVC 0. 00 746. 48 0. 00 746. 48 -746. 48

777U NON- CAPI TAL <5K (UH) 0. 00 2,334.76 0. 00 2,334.76 -2,334.76

B600 BUDCET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE 16, 750. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 16, 750. 00

**%%  Qther Current Expense 16, 750. 00 31, 610. 45 395.81 32, 006. 26 -15, 256. 26

***x*  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 16, 750. 00 31, 610. 45 395. 81 32, 006. 26 - 15, 256. 26



CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLEGE 07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FY 2023 CC MJ PRI OR YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 6
FG 058

PROGRAM | D: UOH- 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: ACS - Academ c Support

ACCT: 2223152 TFSF- VI CE CHANCELLOR/ CHI EF ACADEM C

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

4250 TRANSP, IN ST (E NR) 145. 00 116. 33 0. 00 116. 33 28. 67

***x%  CARRYOVER ENC - Other Current 145. 00 116. 33 0. 00 116. 33 28. 67

**xx  ACCOUNT OPERATI NG BUDGET TOTAL 16, 895. 00 31,726.78 395.81 32,122.59 -15,227.59



CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLEGE 07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FY 2023 CC wMJ CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 7
FO 058

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: ADAF - Adm nistrative Affairs

ACCT: 2210405 MAU CC - AY 2013

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

****  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



CC100Publ i ¢

FYy 2023 CC MJ

PROGRAM | D

LEGAL AUTHORITY:

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI |

UH MAUI

COLLEGE

CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

304A- 2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: ADAF - Adm nistrative Affairs

ACCT: 2228132 TFSF - DIR ADM N SERVI CES

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET
CCODE DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE

3200 SUPPLIES, OFFICE 0. 00
3500 SUBSCRI PTI ONS, OTHER 0. 00
3501 MEMBERSHI P DUES, | NSTI TUTI ONAL 0. 00
4250 TRANSP, IN ST (E NR) 0. 00
4352 PER DIEM IN ST (E, T) 0. 00
5823 R&M COWVPUTER 0. 00
7100 SVC, NON ST EMP- OTHER 0. 00
7217 COVPUTER SOFTWARE LI CENSE FEES 0. 00
7245 FEES OTHER THAN PERSONAL SVC 0. 00
777U NON- CAPI TAL <5K (UH) 0. 00
B600 BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE 9, 600. 00
***x%  Qther Current Expense 9, 600. 00
3800 TELEPHONE & TELEGRAPH 0. 00
***x%  Utilities & Conmmunication 0. 00
***x%  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 9, 600. 00

ACTUALS AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

19, 597.
1, 155.
1, 155.

20, 753.

51

53

53

04

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

1, 360.

.11

.00

.00

11

20, 957.
1, 155.
1, 155.

22,113.

62

53

53

15

-11, 357.

-1, 155.

-1, 155.

-12,513.

62

53

53

15

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07
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CC100Publ i ¢
FY 2023 CC mJ

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
ORG CODE: ADAF - Adm nistrative Affairs

ACCT: 2228172 TFSF - MCC ELECTRICI TY

6204

* k k%

5400
B610

* % % %

* ok ok k

DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE

|NTEREST, UTILITIES 0.00
O her Current Expense 0. 00
UTILITIES, ELECTRICI TY 0. 00
BUDGET POOL UTILITIES & 1, 664, 000. 00
Utilities & Communication 1, 664, 000. 00

CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 1, 664, 000. 00

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI |
CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

ACTUALS AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

86.

675, 037.
0.

675, 037.

675, 123.

16

43
00

43

59

UH MAU COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

302, 308.
0.

302, 308.

302, 308.

.00

31
00

31

31

977, 345.
0.

977, 345.

977, 431.

.16

74
00

74

90

BALANCE AVAI L
-86. 16

-977,345.74
1, 664, 000. 00

686, 654. 26

686, 568. 10

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07
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UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | -

UH MAU COLLEGE

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

CC100Publ i ¢

FY 2023 CC mJ PRI OR YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 10
FO 058

PROGRAM | D: UOH- 800 COVMUNI TY COLLECGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: ADAF - Adm nistrative Affairs

ACCT: 2228172 TFSF - MCC ELECTRICI TY

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CCODE DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

5400 UTILITIES, ELECTRICITY 240, 926. 00 253,094. 11 37,380.51 290, 474. 62 - 49, 548. 62

***x%  CARRYOVER ENC - Uilities & 240, 926. 00 253,094. 11 37,380.51 290, 474. 62 -49,548. 62

*x %% ACCOUNT OPERATI NG BUDGET TOTAL 1, 904, 926. 00 928, 217.70 339, 688. 82 1, 267, 906. 52 637, 019. 48



CC100Publ i ¢
FY 2023 CC mJ

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
ORG CODE: ADAF - Adm nistrative Affairs

ACCT: 2230332 TFSF - TELECOVMUNI CATI ONS

3800
B610

* ok ok k

* k k%

DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE

TELEPHONE & TELEGRAPH 0. 00
BUDGET POOL UTILITIES & 36, 000. 00
Uilities & Comunication 36, 000. 00

CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 36, 000. 00

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | -
CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

ACTUALS AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

45, 317.01
0. 00

45, 317.01

45, 317. 01

UH MAU COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

45, 317.01
0. 00

45, 317.01

45, 317. 01

-45,317.01
36, 000. 00

-9,317.01

-9,317.01

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07
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CC100Publ i ¢
FY 2023 CC mJ

PROGRAM | D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
ORG CODE: ADAF - Administrative Affairs

ACCT: 2231292 TFSF - EEQ AA

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET
CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE

B600 BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE 750. 00
***x%  ther Current Expense 750. 00
***x*%  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 750. 00

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | -
CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

ACTUALS AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

UH MAUI

COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC
----------- 000 0.0
0. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00

BALANCE AVAI L

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07
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CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLEGE 07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FY 2023 CC wMJ CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 13
FO 058

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: ADAF - Adm nistrative Affairs

ACCT: 2248512 TFSF-WCZ/ Ul C GF FRI NGE ASSESSMENT

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

****  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLEGE 07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FY 2023 CC wMJ CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 14
FO 058

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: ADAF - Adm nistrative Affairs

ACCT: 2301486 MAUI TFSF BUDGET CTRL

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

****  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLEGE 07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FY 2023 CC wMJ CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 15
FO 058

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: ADAF - Adm nistrative Affairs

ACCT: 2302114 TFSF VACATI ON POOL ASSESSMENT - GF

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

****  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



CC100Publ i ¢
FY 2023 CC mJ

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
ORG CODE: ADAF - Adm nistrative Affairs

ACCT: 2303524 TFSF- ENERGY CONSER PHASE |1 - MAUI TELP

6200
7235

* ok ok k

* k k%

DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE

| NTEREST, OTHER 0. 00
BANK SVC CHARCES 0. 00
O her Current Expense 0. 00

CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 0. 00

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | -
CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

ACTUALS AS OF

07/ 01/ 2023

UH MAU COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

PAGE:
FO

16
034



CC100Publ i ¢

FYy 2023 CC MJ

PROGRAM | D

LEGAL AUTHORITY:

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI |
CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

304A- 2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: ADR - Adm ssions & Records

ACCT: 2301930 TFSF - ADM SSI ONS AND RECORDS

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET
CCODE DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE

2101 CASUAL- PAYROLL 0. 00
2109 CASUAL- PAYROLL, RETROACTI VE 0. 00
2134 CASUAL FB-EMP RET SYS PEN ACCUM 0. 00
2136 CASUAL FB- TREA SH EMP RET SYS 0. 00
2141 CASUAL FB- WORKER S COWP 0. 00
2142 CASUAL FB- UNEMPLOYMENT | NS 0. 00
2143 CASUAL FB- MEDI CARE 0. 00
2144 CASUAL FB- RETI REE HEALTH I NS 0. 00
B200 BUDGET POOL NON- REGULAR EMPLOYEE 90, 000. 00
***%*  Non- Regul ar Enpl oyee Payrol | 90, 000. 00
***x%  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 90, 000. 00

ACTUALS AS OF

07/ 01/ 2023

16, 292.

16, 292.

UH MAUI

ENCUMB AS OF

07/ 01/ 2023

COLLEGE

eoooo0o0o0o0o

16, 292.

16, 292.

BALANCE AVAI L

-230.

- 26.
90, 000.
73, 707.

73, 707.

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07
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CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAIl - UH MAUI COLLEGE 07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FY 2023 CC MJ CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PACGE: 18
FO 058

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: AMTI - Aut onotive Technol ogy

ACCT: 2229092 TFSF - AUTOMOTI VE TECHNOLOGY

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

3000 OPER SUPP, OTHER 0. 00 249. 48 0. 00 249. 48 -249. 48

3020 OPER SUPP, EDUCATI ONAL 0. 00 24,394. 29 5,515. 35 29, 909. 64 -29,909. 64

3025 OPER SUPP, MIR VEH GAS & O L 0. 00 0. 00 839. 08 839. 08 -839. 08

3408 SUPPLIES, FACILITY MAINT 0. 00 626. 99 0. 00 626. 99 -626. 99

3500 SUBSCRI PTI ONS, OTHER 0. 00 2,806. 14 0. 00 2,806. 14 -2,806.14

5810 R&M MACH & EQ SPEC 0. 00 3, 087.89 0.00 3, 087.89 -3,087.89

5815 R&M MACH & EQ ROUT 0. 00 2,009. 36 1,594. 80 3,604. 16 -3,604. 16

7100 SVC, NON ST EMP- OTHER 0. 00 0. 00 1, 950. 00 1, 950. 00 -1, 950. 00

***x%  Qther Current Expense 0. 00 33,174. 15 9, 899. 23 43,073. 38 -43,073. 38

770U EQUI PMENT (UH) 0. 00 0. 00 24,087.90 24,087.90 -24,087.90

*¥*xx  Equi pnent 0. 00 0. 00 24,087.90 24,087.90 -24,087.90

**%%  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 0. 00 33,174. 15 33,987.13 67, 161. 28 -67,161. 28



CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLEGE 07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FY 2023 CC MJ PRI OR YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PACGE: 19
FG 058

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: AMTI - Aut onotive Technol ogy

ACCT: 2229092 TFSF - AUTOMOTI VE TECHNOLOGY

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

3020 OPER SUPP, EDUCATI ONAL 1,182.00 0. 00 914, 17 914, 17 267.83

7100 SVC, NON- ST EMP- OTHER 750. 00 764.54 0. 00 764.54 -14.54

**%%  CARRYOVER ENC - Other Current 1,932.00 764.54 914, 17 1,678.71 253. 29

770U EQUI PMENT (UH) 18, 074. 00 18, 073. 98 0.00 18, 073. 98 0. 02

**%%  CARRYOVER ENC - Equi pnent 18, 074. 00 18, 073.98 0. 00 18, 073.98 0. 02

**xx  ACCOUNT OPERATI NG BUDGET TOTAL 20, 006. 00 52, 012. 67 34, 901. 30 86, 913. 97 -66,907. 97



CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLEGE 07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FY 2023 CC MJ CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 20
FG 058

PROGRAM | D: UOH- 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: APP - Apprenticeship

ACCT: 2263762 TFSF - PUBLI C SERVI CE APPRENTI CE

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

4250 TRANSP, IN ST (E NR) 0. 00 248. 00 0. 00 248. 00 -248. 00

4352 PER DIEM IN ST (E, T) 0. 00 20. 00 0. 00 20. 00 -20.00

B600 BUDCET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE 128, 987. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 128, 987. 00

**%%  Qther Current Expense 128, 987. 00 268. 00 0. 00 268. 00 128, 719. 00

770U EQUI PMENT (UH) 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

**x%  Equi pnent 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

****  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 128, 987. 00 268. 00 0. 00 268. 00 128, 719. 00



CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLEGE 07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FY 2023 CC MJ PRI OR YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 21
FG 058

PROGRAM | D: UOH- 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: APP - Apprenticeship

ACCT: 2263762 TFSF - PUBLI C SERVI CE APPRENTI CE

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

770U EQUI PMENT (UH) 164, 548. 00 164, 548. 28 0. 00 164, 548. 28 -0.28

***x%  CARRYOVER ENC - Equi pnent 164, 548. 00 164, 548. 28 0. 00 164, 548. 28 -0.28

**xx  ACCOUNT OPERATI NG BUDGET TOTAL 293, 535. 00 164, 816. 28 0. 00 164, 816. 28 128,718.72



CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLEGE 07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FY 2023 CC MJ CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PACGE: 22
FO 058

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: APP - Apprenticeship

ACCT: 2302489 TFSF - Apprenticeship Revenue

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

770U EQUI PMENT (UH) 0. 00 0. 00 9, 585. 56 9, 585. 56 -9, 585. 56

*Ek% Equi pment 0. 00 0. 00 9, 585. 56 9, 585. 56 -9, 585.56

****  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 0. 00 0. 00 9, 585. 56 9, 585. 56 -9,585.56



CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLEGE 07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FY 2023 CC wMJ CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 23
FO 058

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: ART - Art

ACCT: 2228792 TFSF - ART

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

3020 OPER SUPP, EDUCATI ONAL 0. 00 1,576. 47 48. 26 1,624.73 -1,624.73

***x%  ther Current Expense 0. 00 1, 576. 47 48. 26 1,624.73 -1,624.73

****  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 0. 00 1,576. 47 48. 26 1,624.73 -1,624.73



CC100Publ i ¢
FY 2023 CC mJ

PROGRAM | D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
ORG CODE: BUSH - Business & Hospitality Dept

ACCT: 2228992 TFSF - BUSI NESS & HOSPI TALI TY DEPT

B400

* k k%

3020
3200
7220
7245
B600

* % % %

* ok ok k

CURRENT BUDGET

DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE

BUDGET POOL STUDENT HELP PAYROLL 19, 072. 00
St udent Hel p Payrol | 19, 072. 00
OPER SUPP, EDUCATI ONAL 0. 00
SUPPLI ES, OFFI CE 0. 00
PHOTOCOPY SVC 0. 00
FEES OTHER THAN PERSONAL SVC 0. 00
BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE 6, 950. 00
O her Current Expense 6, 950. 00

CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 26, 022. 00

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI |
CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

ACTUALS AS OF

07/ 01/ 2023

1, 822.
1, 031.

750.

3, 604.

3, 604.

.00

29
98

.00

00

.00

27

27

UH MAU COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

1, 269.

1, 269.

.00

.00

94

.00
.00
.00

94

94

1, 822.
2, 301.

750.

4,874.

4, 874.

.00

29
92

.00

00

.00

21

21

BALANCE AVAI L

19, 072.
19, 072.
-1, 822.
-2,301.
0.

- 750.
6, 950.
2, 075.

21, 147.

00
00
29
92
00
00
00
79

79
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CC100Publ i ¢ UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | - UH MAU COLLEGE

FY 2023 CC MJ PRI OR YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

PROGRAM | D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: BUSH - Business & Hospitality Dept

ACCT: 2228992 TFSF - BUSI NESS & HOSPI TALI TY DEPT

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L
7220 PHOTOCOPY SVC 243. 00 7.61 0. 00 7.61 235. 39
**x%  CARRYOVER ENC - Other Current 243. 00 7.61 0. 00 7.61 235. 39

**xx  ACCOUNT OPERATI NG BUDGET TOTAL 26, 265. 00 3,611. 88 1, 269. 94 4,881. 82 21, 383. 18
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PAGE:
FO

25
058



CC100Publ i ¢

FYy 2023 CC MJ

PROGRAM | D

LEGAL AUTHORITY:

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI |

UH MAUI

COLLEGE

CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

304A- 2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: BUSO - Business Ofice

ACCT: 2228152 TFSF - BUSI NESS AFFAI RS

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET
CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE

2101 CASUAL- PAYROLL 0. 00
2141 CASUAL FB- WORKER S COWP 0. 00
2142 CASUAL FB- UNEMPLOYMENT | NS 0. 00
2143 CASUAL FB- MEDI CARE 0. 00
***%*  Non- Regul ar Enpl oyee Payrol | 0. 00
B400 BUDGET POOL STUDENT HELP PAYROLL 25, 000. 00
***x%*  Student Hel p Payroll 25, 000. 00
3200 SUPPLI ES, OFFICE 0. 00
4250 TRANSP, IN ST (E NR) 0. 00
4352 PER DIEM IN ST (ET) 0. 00
5610 RENT-EQUI P, OTHER OFF 0. 00
7100 SVC, NON- ST EMP- OTHER 0. 00
7217 COWPUTER SOFTWARE LI CENSE FEES 0. 00
7220 PHOTOCCOPY SVC 0. 00
7230 REG STRATI ON FEE- STAFF 0. 00
7235 BANK SVC CHARGES 0. 00
B600 BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE 61, 000. 00
***x%  (ther Current Expense 61, 000. 00
***%%  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 86, 000. 00

ACTUALS AS OF

07/ 01/ 2023

2, 879.
239.
60.

0.

4, 028.
114.

0.

750.
62, 412.
0.

70, 484.

91, 375.

.68

.00

.00

58
88
00
00
22
00
00
00
66
00

34

02

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

6, 911.

6, 911.

.00

.00

.00

.63
.00
.00
.00
.74

00
00
00
00
00

37

37

8, 448.
239.
60.

0.

5, 370.
114.

0.

750.
62, 412.
0.

77, 395.

98, 286.

.68

.00

.00

21
88
00
00
96
00
00
00
66
00

71

39

- 20, 890.
25, 000.
25, 000.

-8, 448.
-239.

- 60.

0.

-5, 370.
-114.

0.

- 750.
-62,412.
61, 000.

-16, 395.

-12, 286.

68

00

00

21
88
00
00
96
00
00
00
66
00

71

39
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FY 2023 CC wMJ PRI OR YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 27
FO 058

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: BUSO - Busi ness O fice

ACCT: 2228152 TFSF - BUSI NESS AFFAI RS

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

3200 SUPPLIES, OFFICE 10, 869. 00 8, 769. 66 929. 34 9, 699. 00 1, 170. 00

5610 RENT-EQUI P, OTHER CFF 3, 386. 00 2,398. 24 967. 24 3, 365. 48 20. 52

7100 SVC, NON- ST EMP- OTHER 3,119. 00 1,118. 96 2, 000. 00 3,118. 96 0. 04

7220 PHOTOCOPY SVC 2,321.00 580. 95 605. 93 1, 186. 88 1,134.12

***x  CARRYOVER ENC - Ot her Current 19, 695. 00 12, 867. 81 4,502.51 17, 370. 32 2, 324. 68

*x %% ACCOUNT OPERATI NG BUDGET TOTAL 105, 695. 00 104, 242. 83 11, 413. 88 115, 656. 71 -9,961.71



CC100Publ i ¢
FY 2023 CC mJ

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
ORG CODE: CET - Continuing Education & Training

ACCT: 2224622 TFSF - PUBLI C SERVI CE

2201
2241
2243
B400

* k k%

* % % %

DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE

STUD HELP- PAYROLL 0. 00
STUD HELP FB- WORKER S COWP 0. 00
STUD HELP FB- MEDI CARE 0. 00
BUDGET POOL STUDENT HELP PAYROLL 28, 500. 00
St udent Hel p Payrol | 28, 500. 00

CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 28, 500. 00

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI |
CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

ACTUALS AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

8, 511.

8, 511.

UH MAU COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

8, 511.

8, 511.

28, 500.
19, 988.

19, 988.

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07
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FY 2023 CC MJ CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PACGE: 29
FG 058
PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE
LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
ORG CODE: CET - Continuing Education & Training
ACCT: 2303218 TFSF - ELWD Maui Food Innovation Center
oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF
CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L
2101 CASUAL- PAYROLL 0. 00 38, 022. 46 0. 00 38, 022. 46 -38,022. 46
2109 CASUAL- PAYROLL, RETRQACTI VE 0. 00 3,820.79 0. 00 3,820.79 -3,820.79
2141 CASUAL FB- WORKER S COWP 0. 00 262.35 0.00 262.35 -262. 35
2142 CASUAL FB- UNEMPLOYMENT | NS 0. 00 148. 28 0. 00 148. 28 -148. 28
2143 CASUAL FB- MEDI CARE 0. 00 606. 73 0. 00 606. 73 -606. 73
****  Non- Regul ar Enpl oyee Payrol | 0. 00 42, 860. 61 0. 00 42, 860. 61 -42,860. 61
3000 OPER SUPP, OTHER 0. 00 3,192. 26 0. 00 3,192. 26 -3,192. 26
3020 OPER SUPP, EDUCATI ONAL 0. 00 444,05 1,524.95 1, 969. 00 -1, 969. 00
3200 SUPPLIES, OFFICE 0. 00 786. 83 0. 00 786. 83 -786.83
3321 AGRI CULTURAL PRODUCTS - NONLOCAL 0. 00 0. 00 4, 166. 66 4, 166. 66 -4, 166. 66
3600 FREI GHT & DELI VERY CHARGES 0. 00 0. 00 8. 50 8. 50 -8.50
4000 ADVERTI SI NG, OTHER 0. 00 420. 00 0. 00 420. 00 -420. 00
4250 TRANSP, IN ST (E NR 0. 00 590. 21 75. 00 665. 21 -665. 21
4350 PER DIEM IN ST (E NR 0. 00 613. 46 0. 00 613. 46 -613. 46
4352 PER DIEM IN ST (ET) 0. 00 40. 00 0. 00 40. 00 -40. 00
5800 R&M OTHER 0. 00 0. 00 1, 406. 25 1, 406. 25 -1, 406. 25
7100 SVC, NON- ST EMP- OTHER 0. 00 18, 536. 42 2,489. 57 21, 025. 99 -21,025.99
7217 COWPUTER SOFTWARE LI CENSE FEES 0. 00 666. 00 0. 00 666. 00 -666. 00
7245 FEES OTHER THAN PERSONAL SVC 0. 00 305. 00 0. 00 305. 00 - 305. 00
777U NON- CAPI TAL <5K (UH) 0. 00 2,521. 48 0. 00 2,521. 48 -2,521. 48
B600 BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE 143, 000. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 143, 000. 00
***x%  Qther Current Expense 143, 000. 00 28,115. 71 9, 670.93 37,786. 64 105, 213. 36
3700 POSTAGE 0. 00 7.85 0. 00 7.85 -7.85
3815 T&T, TELEPHONE SVC CHARGES 0. 00 13, 210. 48 0. 00 13, 210. 48 -13, 210. 48
***%%  Utilities & Communication 0. 00 13, 218. 33 0. 00 13, 218. 33 -13,218. 33
770U EQUI PMENT (UH) 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
B700 BUDGET POOL EQUI PMENT 690, 000. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 690, 000. 00
**xx  Equi pnent 690, 000. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 690, 000. 00

****  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 833, 000. 00 84, 194. 65 9, 670. 93 93, 865. 58 739, 134. 42
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FY 2023 CC MJ PRI OR YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 30
FG 058

PROGRAM | D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: CET - Continuing Education & Training

ACCT: 2303218 TFSF - ELWD Maui Food Innovation Center

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

3000 OPER SUPP, OTHER 16, 547. 00 12, 885. 32 5, 207. 36 18, 092. 68 -1,545. 68

3200 SUPPLIES, OFFICE 17, 029. 00 16, 402. 96 626. 41 17, 029. 37 -0.37

5800 R&M OTHER 70. 00 0. 00 70. 00 70. 00 0.00

7100 SVC, NON ST EMP- OTHER 2, 000. 00 2, 000. 00 0. 00 2, 000. 00 0. 00

777U NON- CAPI TAL <5K (UH) 12, 155. 00 7,858.01 1,945.76 9, 803. 77 2,351.23

****  CARRYOVER ENC - Cther Current 47, 801. 00 39, 146. 29 7,849.53 46, 995. 82 805. 18

770U EQUI PMENT (UH) 6, 724. 00 0. 00 6, 723.76 6, 723.76 0.24

***x%  CARRYOVER ENC - Equi pnment 6, 724. 00 0. 00 6, 723.76 6, 723.76 0.24

**xx  ACCOUNT OPERATI NG BUDGET TOTAL 887, 525. 00 123, 340. 94 24,244.22 147, 585. 16 739, 939. 84



CC100Publ i ¢

FYy 2023 CC MJ

Fund

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
. 00

.00

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Speci al
ORG CODE: CG - Counseling & Guidance

ACCT: 2301931 TFSF - STUDENT COUNSELI NG

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET
CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE
2101 CASUAL- PAYROLL 0.
2109 CASUAL- PAYROLL, RETRQACTI VE 0.
2141 CASUAL FB- WORKER S COWP 0.
2142 CASUAL FB- UNEMPLOYMENT | NS 0.
2143 CASUAL FB- MEDI CARE 0.
****  Non- Regul ar Enpl oyee Payrol | 0
3200 SUPPLI ES, OFFICE 0
4250 TRANSP, IN ST (E NR) 0
4350 PER DIEM IN ST (E NR) 0
***x%  Qther Current Expense 0
770U EQUI PMENT (UH) 0
*xx%  Equi pnent 0
**%%  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 0

.00

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI |
CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

ACTUALS AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

1, 928.
1, 331.
447.
418.
2,196.
3, 752.

3, 752.

7,878.

75
29
61
02
92
34
34

01

UH MAU COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

15, 722.
15, 722.

15, 722.

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

91

91

91

1, 928.
1, 331.
447.
418.
2,196.
19, 475.

19, 475.

23, 600.

75
29
61
02
92
25
25

92

-1,928.
-1, 331.
-447.
-418.
-2,196.
-19, 475.

-19, 475.

-23,600.

75
29
61
02
92
25
25

92

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07
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FYy 2023 CC MJ

Fund

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Speci al
ORG CODE: CG - Counseling & Guidance

ACCT: 2301943 TFSF - STUDENT DI SABI LI TY SERVI CES
oBJ CURRENT BUDGET
CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE
4250 TRANSP, IN ST (E NR) 0.
4352 PER DIEM IN ST (E T) 0.
7100 SVC, NON- ST EMP- OTHER 0.
7217 COWPUTER SOFTWARE LI CENSE FEES 0.
B600 BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE 315, 000.
***x%  Qther Current Expense 315, 000
***%%  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 315, 000

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI |
CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

ACTUALS AS OF

07/ 01/ 2023

20.

88, 016.
2, 080.
0.

90, 562.

90, 562.

UH MAUI

COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

16, 371.
1, 500.
0.

17, 871.

17, 871.

20.

104, 387.
3, 580.
0.

108, 434.

108, 434.

BALANCE AVAI L

- 20.

- 104, 387.
-3, 580.
315, 000.

206, 565.

206, 565.
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CC100Publ i ¢ UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | - UH MAU COLLEGE

FY 2023 CC MJ PRI OR YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

PROGRAM | D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: CG - Counseling & Guidance

ACCT: 2301943 TFSF - STUDENT DI SABI LI TY SERVI CES

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L
7100 SVC, NON ST EMP- OTHER 150, 206. 00 96, 616. 51 53, 589. 02 150, 205. 53 0. 47
**x%  CARRYOVER ENC - Other Current 150, 206. 00 96, 616. 51 53, 589. 02 150, 205. 53 0. 47

**xx  ACCOUNT OPERATI NG BUDGET TOTAL 465, 206. 00 187,179. 38 71, 460. 43 258, 639. 81 206, 566. 19
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FYy 2023 CC MJ

PROGRAM | D

LEGAL AUTHORITY:

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI |
CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

304A- 2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: CHNC - O fice of the Chancell or

ACCT: 2228112 TFSF - PROVOST OFFI CE

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET
CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE

B200 BUDGET POOL NON- REGULAR EMPLOYEE 2, 800. 00
***%*  Non- Regul ar Enpl oyee Payrol | 2, 800. 00
B400 BUDGET POOL STUDENT HELP PAYROLL 18, 000. 00
***x%*  Student Hel p Payroll 18, 000. 00
3000 OPER SUPP, OTHER 0. 00
3200 SUPPLI ES, OFFICE 0. 00
3500 SUBSCRI PTI ONS, OTHER 0. 00
3501 MEMBERSHI P DUES, | NSTI TUTI ONAL 0. 00
4000 ADVERTI SING OTHER 0. 00
4001 ADVERTI SI NG, PUBLI C RELATI ONS 0. 00
4250 TRANSP, IN ST (E NR 0. 00
4350 PER DIEM IN ST (E NR 0. 00
4352 PER DIEM IN ST (ET) 0. 00
5610 RENT-EQUI P, OTHER OFF 0. 00
5840 R&M MOTOR VEH 0. 00
7220 PHOTOCOPY SVC 0. 00
7230 REG STRATI ON FEE- STAFF 0. 00
7244 PRI ZES /| AWARDS ( REPORTABLE) 0. 00
B600 BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE 121, 851. 00
***x%  Qther Current Expense 121, 851. 00
3800 TELEPHONE & TELEGRAPH 0. 00
**xx  Utilities & Communication 0. 00
***%%  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 142, 651. 00

ACTUALS AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

0.

985.
540.
972.
14, 342.
1, 999.
0.

4, 826.
3, 163.
260.
1, 472.
25.
584.
0.

1, 340.
0.

30, 511.
2,520.
2,520.

33, 032.

.00

00

66
80
41
00
73
00
20
60
00
17
00
24
00
00
00

81

88

88

69

UH MAUI

COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

19, 180.

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

00
00
00
00

. 40
.00
.76
.00
.00
.00

.16

.00

.00

16

0.

985.
540.

1, 221.
16, 967.
1, 999.
0.

4, 826.
3, 163.
260.
14, 062.
25.
4,100.
200.

1, 340.
0.

49, 691.
2,520.
2,520.

52, 212.

.00

00

66
80
41
00
73
00
20
60
00
57
00
00
00
00
00

97

88

88

85

BALANCE AVAI L
2, 800.

2, 800.

18, 000.

18, 000.

- 9865.

- 540.
-1,221.
-16, 967.
-1, 999.
0.
-4,826.
-3,163.
- 260.
-14,062.
- 25.
-4,100.
-200.
-1, 340.
121, 851.

72, 159.
-2,520.
-2,520.

90, 438.

00

00

00

00

66
80
41
00
73
00
20
60
00
57
00
00
00
00
00

03

88

88

15

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

PAGE:
FO

34
058



CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLEGE 07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FY 2023 CC MJ PRI OR YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 35
FO 058

PROGRAM | D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: CHNC - Ofice of the Chancellor

ACCT: 2228112 TFSF - PROVOST OFFI CE

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

4001 ADVERTI SI NG, PUBLI C RELATI ONS 4,948. 00 4,947. 60 0. 00 4,947. 60 0. 40

5610 RENT-EQUI P, OTHER CFF 1, 602. 00 1, 373. 40 0. 00 1, 373.40 228. 60

7220 PHOTOCOPY SVC 7,519. 00 390. 30 0. 00 390. 30 7,128.70

****  CARRYOVER ENC - Ot her Current 14, 069. 00 6, 711. 30 0.00 6, 711. 30 7,357.70

**xx  ACCOUNT OPERATI NG BUDGET TOTAL 156, 720. 00 39, 743. 99 19, 180. 16 58, 924. 15 97, 795. 85



CC100Publ i ¢

FYy 2023 CC MJ

Fund

PROGRAM | D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Speci al
ORG CODE: CHNC - O fice of the Chancell or

ACCT: 2231282 TFSF - Title IX

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET
CCODE DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE
3200 SUPPLIES, OFFICE 0.
4250 TRANSP, IN ST (E, NR 0.
4350 PER DIEM IN ST (E NR) 0.
4352 PER DIEM IN ST (ET) 0.
4501 PER DIEM OQUT ST, ADV (E, NE, FNE, 0.
7230 REG STRATI ON FEE- STAFF 0.
B600 BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE 5, 560.
***x%  Other Current Expense 5, 560
***x%  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 5, 560

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI |
CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

ACTUALS AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

5, 427.

5, 427.

UH MAU COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

50.

50.

5, 477.

5, 477.

BALANCE AVAI L

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07
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CC100Publ i ¢
FY 2023 CC mJ

PROGRAM | D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
ORG CODE: CHNC - O fice of the Chancell or

ACCT: 2231302 TFSF - MCC FACULTY SENATE

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET
CCODE DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE

B600 BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE 375.00
***x%  ther Current Expense 375. 00
***x*%  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 375. 00

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | -
CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

ACTUALS AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

UH MAUI

COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC
----------- 000 0.0
0. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00

BALANCE AVAI L

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07
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CC100Publ i ¢
FY 2023 CC mJ

PROGRAM | D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
ORG CODE: CHNC - O fice of the Chancell or

ACCT: 2231322 TFSF - TPRC

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET
CCODE DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE

B600 BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE 3, 825.00
***x%  ther Current Expense 3,825.00
***x*%  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 3,825.00

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | -
CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

ACTUALS AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

UH MAUI

COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC
----------- 000 0.0
0. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00

BALANCE AVAI L
3, 825.00
3, 825. 00

3,825.00

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07
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CC100Publ i ¢

FYy 2023 CC MJ

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI |
CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

Fund

PROGRAM | D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Speci al
ORG CODE: CHNC - O fice of the Chancell or

ACCT: 2231332 TFSF - ACCREDI TATI ON

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET
CCODE DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE
3501 MEMBERSHI P DUES, | NSTI TUTI ONAL 0.
7110 SVC, NON- ST EMP- AUDI T/ ACCTG 0.
7245 FEES OTHER THAN PERSONAL SVC 0.
B600 BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE 30, 858.
***x%  ther Current Expense 30, 858
***x*  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 30, 858.

ACTUALS AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

18, 825.

18, 825.

UH MAU COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

9, 291.

9, 291.

28, 116.

28, 116.

BALANCE AVAI L

30, 858.
2,741.

2,741.

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07
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CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLEGE 07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FY 2023 CC MJ PRI OR YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 40
FO 058

PROGRAM | D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: CHNC - Ofice of the Chancellor

ACCT: 2231332 TFSF - ACCREDI TATI ON

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

7110 SVC, NON ST EMP- AUDI T/ ACCTG 9, 628. 00 9, 627.70 0. 00 9, 627.70 0. 30

7245 FEES OTHER THAN PERSONAL SVC 18, 453. 00 16, 138. 41 0. 00 16, 138. 41 2,314.59

****  CARRYOVER ENC - Cther Current 28, 081. 00 25, 766. 11 0. 00 25, 766. 11 2,314. 89

*¥xx%  ACCOUNT OPERATI NG BUDGET TOTAL 58, 939. 00 44,591. 11 9, 291. 40 53, 882.51 5, 056. 49



CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLEGE 07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FY 2023 CC MJ CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 41
FG 058

PROGRAM | D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: CHNC - O fice of the Chancell or

ACCT: 2235522 TFSF - UH Foundati on Support

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

****  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



CC100Publ i ¢
FY 2023 CC mJ

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
ORG CODE: CTED - Career & Technical Educ/Voc Tech Dept
ACCT: 2229142 TFSF - CTE/ VOC TECH DEPARTMENT

B400

* k k%

3020
3025
3200
3400
3408
3600
7220
B600

* % % %

* ok ok k

CURRENT BUDGET

DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE
BUDGET POOL STUDENT HELP PAYROLL 8, 000. 00
St udent Hel p Payrol | 8, 000. 00

OPER SUPP, EDUCATI ONAL .00

0
OPER SUPP, MIR VEH GAS & O L 0. 00
SUPPLI ES, OFFI CE 0. 00
OTHER SUPPLI ES 0. 00
SUPPLI ES, FACILITY MAINT 0. 00
FREI GHT & DELI VERY CHARGES 0. 00
PHOTOCOPY SVC 0. 00
BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE 35, 500. 00
O her Current Expense 35, 500. 00

CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 43, 500. 00

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI |
CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

ACTUALS AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

8, 083.
140.
1, 257.
403.
2,242.
260.
0.

0.

12, 386.

12, 386.

.00

00
25
54
12
01
44
00
00

36

36

UH MAU COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

eoooo0o0o0o

.00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

.00

.00

8, 083.
140.
1, 257.
403.
2,242.
260.
0.

0.

12, 386.

12, 386.

.00

00
25
54
12
01
44
00
00

36

36

BALANCE AVAI L

8, 000.
8, 000.

-8, 083.
- 140.
-1, 257.
-403.
-2,242.
- 260.
0.

35, 500.

23, 113.

31, 113.

00

00

00
25
54
12
01
44
00
00

64

64

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07
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CC100Publ i ¢

FYy 2023 CC MJ

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | -

Fees Special Fund
Educ/ Voc Tech Dept

PROGRAM | D: UOH- 800 COVMUNI TY COLLECGE
LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and
ORG CODE: CTED - Career & Techni cal
ACCT: 2229142 TFSF - CTE/ VOC TECH DEPARTNMENT

7220

* k k%

* % % %

DESCRI PTI ON
PHOTOCOPY SVC
CARRYOVER ENC - Ot her Current

ACCOUNT CPERATI NG BUDGET TOTAL

44, 495. 00

ACTUALS AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

12, 386. 36

UH MAU COLLEGE
PRI OR YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC
---------- 994.78  994.78
994.78 994.78
994.78 13,381.14

BALANCE AVAI L

31, 113. 86

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07
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CC100Publ i ¢
FY 2023 CC mJ

PROGRAM | D: UOH- 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
ORG CODE: CULN - Culinary Arts

ACCT: 2229042 TFSF - CULI NARY ARTS

2109
2143

* ok ok k

2201
2202
2241
2243
B400

* *k k%

3501
7100
B600

* k k%

770U

* ok ok k

* k k%

DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE

CASUAL- PAYROLL, RETROACTI VE 0. 00
CASUAL FB- MEDI CARE 0. 00
Non- Regul ar Enpl oyee Payrol | 0. 00
STUD HELP- PAYROLL 0. 00
STUD HELP- OVERTI ME 0. 00
STUD HELP FB- WORKER S COWP 0. 00
STUD HELP FB- MEDI CARE 0. 00
BUDGET POOL STUDENT HELP PAYROLL 19, 072. 00
Student Hel p Payrol | 19, 072. 00
MEMBERSHI P DUES, | NSTI TUTI ONAL 0. 00
SVC, NON- ST EMP- OTHER 0. 00
BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE 243,637.00
O her Current Expense 243,637.00
EQUI PMENT ( UH) 0. 00
Equi pnent 0. 00

CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 262, 709. 00

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI |
CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

ACTUALS AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

6, 560.
8, 138.
13.

56.

72.

8, 280.
1, 250.
196, 146.

197, 396.

212, 236.

01

29
20
26
77

.00

52

00
05

.00

05

.00

.00

58

UH MAU COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

18, 134.

18, 134.

18, 134.

.00

00
00
00
00
00

.00

.00

50

.00

50

.00

.00

50

6, 560.

8, 138.
13.
56.
72.

.00

8, 280.
1, 250.
214, 280.
.00

215, 530.

230, 371.

01
29
20
26
77
52
00
55

55

.00

.00

08

-6, 560.
-8, 138.
-13.

- 56.
-72.

19, 072.
10, 791.
-1, 250.
-214, 280.
243, 637.
28, 106.
0.

0.

32, 337.

01
29
20
26
77
00
48
00
55
00
45
00
00

92

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07
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CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | - UH MAU COLLEGE 07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FY 2023 CC MJ PRI OR YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 45
FG 058

PROGRAM | D: UOH- 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: CULN - Culinary Arts

ACCT: 2229042 TFSF - CULI NARY ARTS

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

7100 SVC, NON ST EMP- OTHER 28, 626. 00 9, 073.18 11, 291. 38 20, 364. 56 8, 261. 44

***x%  CARRYOVER ENC - Other Current 28, 626. 00 9,073.18 11, 291. 38 20, 364. 56 8, 261. 44

770U EQUI PMENT (UH) 89, 296. 00 89, 296. 04 0. 00 89, 296. 04 -0.04

****  CARRYOVER ENC - Equi pnent 89, 296. 00 89, 296. 04 0. 00 89, 296. 04 -0.04

**xx  ACCOUNT OPERATI NG BUDGET TOTAL 380, 631. 00 310, 605. 80 29, 425. 88 340, 031. 68 40, 599. 32



CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLEGE 07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FY 2023 CC MJ CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PACGE: 46
FG 058

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: CULN - Culinary Arts

ACCT: 2279362 TFSF- CULI NARY ARTS COURSE FEE

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

7100 SVC, NON- ST EMP- OTHER 0. 00 3, 494. 06 19, 766. 19 23, 260. 25 - 23, 260. 25

B600 BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE 22, 000. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 22, 000. 00

***x%  Qther Current Expense 22, 000. 00 3,494. 06 19, 766. 19 23, 260. 25 -1, 260. 25

¥***  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 22,000. 00 3,494. 06 19, 766. 19 23, 260. 25 -1, 260. 25



CC100Publ i ¢

FYy 2023 CC MJ

304A- 2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Speci al

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | -

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE
LEGAL AUTHORITY:

ORG CODE: DH - Dental Hygiene

ACCT: 2229102 TFSF - DENTAL HYG ENE

3020
3200

* ok ok k

* k k%

DESCRI PTI ON

OPER SUPP, EDUCATI ONAL
SUPPLI ES, OFFI CE

O her Current Expense

CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP

Fund

ACTUALS AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

UH MAU COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07
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07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | - UH MAU COLLEGE

FY 2023 CC MJ PRI OR YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 48
FG 058

PROGRAM | D: UOH- 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: DH - Dental Hygiene

ACCT: 2229102 TFSF - DENTAL HYGQ ENE

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

3020 OPER SUPP, EDUCATI ONAL 161. 00 0. 00 61. 31 61. 31 99. 69

***x%  CARRYOVER ENC - Other Current 161. 00 0. 00 61.31 61.31 99. 69

*xkx ACCOUNT OPERATI NG BUDGET TOTAL 161. 00 393.71 267. 86 661. 57 -500. 57



CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLEGE 07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FY 2023 CC MJ CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 49
FG 058

PROGRAM | D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: ECED - Early Chil dhood Educati on

ACCT: 2228922 TFSF - EARLY CHI LDHOOD EDUCATI ON

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

7245 FEES OTHER THAN PERSONAL SVC 0. 00 0. 00 1, 683. 00 1, 683. 00 -1, 683.00

**xx  Other Current Expense 0.00 0. 00 1, 683. 00 1, 683. 00 -1,683.00

****  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 0. 00 0. 00 1, 683. 00 1, 683. 00 -1, 683.00



CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLEGE 07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FY 2023 CC MJ CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 50
FG 058

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: ENG - Engli sh

ACCT: 2228552 TFSF - ENGLI SH

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

3200 SUPPLI ES, OFFICE 0. 00 766. 41 0. 36 766. 77 -766.77

7217 COWPUTER SOFTWARE LI CENSE FEES 0. 00 57. 00 0. 00 57. 00 -57.00

7220 PHOTOCCOPY SVC 0. 00 0. 00 0.00 0.00 0. 00

777U NON- CAPI TAL <5K (UH) 0. 00 1, 364. 47 2.18 1, 366. 65 -1, 366. 65

B600 BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE 6, 500. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 6, 500. 00

***x%  Qther Current Expense 6, 500. 00 2,187.88 2.54 2,190. 42 4,309. 58

¥***  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 6, 500. 00 2,187.88 2.54 2,190. 42 4, 309. 58



CC100Publ i ¢
FY 2023 CC mJ

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE
LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and
ORG CODE: ENG - Engli sh

ACCT: 2228552 TFSF - ENGLI SH
oBJ

CODE DESCRI PTI ON

7220 PHOTOCOPY SVC

***x  CARRYOVER ENC - Ot her Current

* % % %

ACCOUNT CPERATI NG BUDGET TOTAL

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | -
PRI OR YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

Fees Speci al

CURRENT BUDGET
TO DATE

1, 164. 00
1, 164. 00

7,664.00

Fund

ACTUALS AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

2,286.74

UH MAUI

COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC
----------- 0.00 9886
0. 00 98. 86
2.54 2,289.28

BALANCE AVAI L
1, 065. 14
1, 065. 14

5,374.72

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07
PAGE: 51
FG 058



CC100Publ i ¢ UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAU COLLEGE 07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FY 2023 CC wMJ CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 52
FG 058

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: FAID - Financial Ad

ACCT: 2265812 MJ TUI TI ON SCHOLARSHI P ACCOUNT

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

6500 G I N AID, SCHSH P/ FELWSHI P 0. 00 147, 995. 00 0. 00 147, 995. 00 -147, 995. 00

B620 BUDGET POOL SCHOLARSH PS, 682, 213. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 682, 213. 00

****  Schol ar shi ps, Fel | owshi ps, 682, 213. 00 147, 995. 00 0. 00 147, 995. 00 534, 218. 00

**x*%  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 682, 213. 00 147, 995. 00 0. 00 147, 995. 00 534, 218. 00



CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLEGE 07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FY 2023 CC MJ CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 53
FG 058

PROGRAM | D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: FAID - Financial Ad

ACCT: 2289462 TFSF- MJ YELLOW RI BBON PROGRAM

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

6500 G I N AID, SCHSH P/ FELWSHI P 0. 00 5, 136. 00 0. 00 5, 136. 00 -5,136. 00

B620 BUDGET POOL SCHOLARSH PS, 10, 000. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 10, 000. 00

***x%*  Schol arshi ps, Fel | owshi ps, 10, 000. 00 5,136. 00 0. 00 5,136. 00 4,864. 00

¥***  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 10, 000. 00 5, 136. 00 0. 00 5, 136. 00 4, 864. 00



CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLEGE 07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FY 2023 CC wMJ CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 54
FG 058

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: FAID - Financial Ad

ACCT: 2300934 MJ TFSF 2ND CENTURY SCHOLARSHI P

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

6500 G I N AID, SCHSH P/ FELWSHI P 0. 00 16, 987. 00 0. 00 16, 987. 00 -16, 987. 00

***x%*  Schol arshi ps, Fel | owshi ps, 0. 00 16, 987. 00 0. 00 16, 987. 00 -16,987. 00

****  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 0. 00 16, 987. 00 0. 00 16, 987. 00 -16, 987. 00



CC100Publ i ¢
FY 2023 CC mJ

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
ORG CODE: FAID - Financial Ad

ACCT: 2301932 TFSF - FI NANCI AL AID

2101
2109
2141
2142
2143

* ok ok k

7217

* % % %

* ok ok k

DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE

CASUAL- PAYROLL 0. 00
CASUAL- PAYROLL, RETROACTI VE 0. 00
CASUAL FB- WORKER S COWP 0. 00
CASUAL FB- UNEMPLOYMENT | NS 0. 00
CASUAL FB- MEDI CARE 0. 00
Non- Regul ar Enpl oyee Payrol | 0. 00
COWPUTER SOFTWARE LI CENSE FEES 0. 00
O her Current Expense 0. 00

CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 0. 00

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI |
CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

ACTUALS AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

26, 970.
7, 499.
7,499.

34, 470.

12

95

95

07

UH MAU COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

.00

.00

.00

.00

26, 970.
7, 499.
7,499.

34, 470.

12

95

95

07

-26,970.

-7,499.

-7,499.

-34,470.

12

95

95

07

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07
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FY 2023 CC wMJ CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 56
FG 058

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: FAID - Financial Ad

ACCT: 2302506 MJ HI PROM SE SCHOLARSHI P ACCOUNT

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

6500 G I N AID, SCHSH P/ FELWSHI P 0. 00 102, 356. 60 0. 00 102, 356. 60 -102, 356. 60

B620 BUDGET POOL SCHOLARSH PS, 418, 852. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 418, 852. 00

****  Schol ar shi ps, Fel | owshi ps, 418, 852. 00 102, 356. 60 0. 00 102, 356. 60 316, 495. 40

**x*%  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 418, 852. 00 102, 356. 60 0. 00 102, 356. 60 316, 495. 40



CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLEGE 07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FY 2023 CC MJ CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PACGE: 57
FO 058

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: FT - Fashi on Technol ogy

ACCT: 2229122 TFSF - FASH ON TECHNOLOGY

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

3020 OPER SUPP, EDUCATI ONAL 0. 00 445.76 0. 00 445.76 -445.76

5810 R&M MACH & EQ SPEC 0. 00 182. 29 0. 00 182. 29 -182. 29

***x%  Qther Current Expense 0. 00 628. 05 0. 00 628. 05 -628. 05

¥***  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 0. 00 628. 05 0. 00 628. 05 -628. 05



CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLEGE 07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FY 2023 CC MJ CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 58
FG 058
PROGRAM | D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE
LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
CRG CODE: HRO - Human Resources
ACCT: 2228142 TFSF - PERSONNEL
oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF
CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L
2101 CASUAL- PAYROLL 0. 00 350. 00 0. 00 350. 00 - 350. 00
2141 CASUAL FB- WORKER S COWP 0. 00 2.42 0. 00 2.42 -2.42
2142 CASUAL FB- UNEMPLOYMENT | NS 0.00 1.37 0. 00 1.37 -1.37
2143 CASUAL FB- MEDI CARE 0. 00 5.08 0. 00 5.08 -5.08
***%*  Non- Regul ar Enpl oyee Payrol | 0. 00 358. 87 0. 00 358. 87 - 358. 87
2201 STUD HELP- PAYROLL 0. 00 1,618.72 0. 00 1,618.72 -1,618.72
2241 STUD HELP FB- WORKER S COWP 0.00 11.18 0. 00 11.18 -11.18
2243 STUD HELP FB- MEDI CARE 0. 00 2.70 0. 00 2.70 -2.70
B400 BUDGET POOL STUDENT HELP PAYROLL 10, 750. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 10, 750. 00
**x%  Student Hel p Payroll 10, 750. 00 1, 632. 60 0. 00 1, 632. 60 9, 117. 40
3000 OPER SUPP, OTHER 0.00 250. 00 0. 00 250. 00 -250. 00
3200 SUPPLIES, OFFICE 0. 00 1, 311. 82 0. 00 1, 311. 82 -1, 311. 82
4250 TRANSP, IN ST (E NR) 0. 00 435.74 10. 77 446. 51 -446.51
4350 PER DIEM IN ST (E NR) 0.00 1, 186. 80 0. 00 1, 186. 80 -1,186. 80
5805 R&M OFF FURN & EQUI P 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
7100 SVC, NON ST EMP- OTHER 0. 00 0. 00 962. 50 962. 50 -962. 50
7216 COVPUTER SOFTWARE 0.00 2, 880. 62 0.00 2, 880. 62 -2,880.62
7220 PHOTOCOPY SVC 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
7230 REQ STRATI ON FEE- STAFF 0. 00 675. 00 0. 00 675. 00 -675. 00
777U NON- CAPI TAL <5K (UH) 0.00 3, 948. 27 0.00 3,948. 27 -3,948. 27
B600 BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE 1, 375. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 1, 375. 00
**xx  Other Current Expense 1, 375. 00 10, 688. 25 973. 27 11, 661. 52 -10, 286. 52

****  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 12,125.00 12,679.72 973. 27 13, 652. 99 -1,527.99
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CC100Publ i ¢ UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | - UH MAU COLLEGE

FY 2023 CC MJ PRI OR YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 59
FO 058

PROGRAM | D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: HRO - Human Resources

ACCT: 2228142 TFSF - PERSONNEL

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CCODE DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

5805 R&M OFF FURN & EQUI P 51. 00 43. 68 7.28 50. 96 0.04

7220 PHOTOCOPY SVC 111. 00 145. 28 13. 22 158. 50 -47.50

****  CARRYOVER ENC - Cther Current 162. 00 188. 96 20. 50 209. 46 -47. 46

*xxx  ACCOUNT OPERATI NG BUDGET TOTAL 12, 287.00 12, 868. 68 993. 77 13, 862. 45 -1,575. 45



CC100Publ i ¢
FY 2023 CC mJ

PROGRAM | D: UOH- 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
ORG CODE: HUM - Humani ties Department

ACCT: 2228812 TFSF - HUVANI TI ES DEPARTMENT

3020
3200
7220
B600

* k k%

* % % %

DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE

OPER SUPP, EDUCATI ONAL 0. 00
SUPPLI ES, OFFI CE 0. 00
PHOTOCOPY SVC 0. 00
BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE 9, 500. 00
O her Current Expense 9, 500. 00

CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 9, 500. 00

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI |
CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

ACTUALS AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

2,771.

2,771.

UH MAU COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

2,771.

2,771.

BALANCE AVAI L

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07
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CC100Publ i ¢
FY 2023 CC mJ

PROGRAM | D: UOH- 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
ORG CODE: HUM - Humani ties Department

ACCT: 2228812 TFSF - HUVANI TI ES DEPARTMENT

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET
CODE DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE

7220 PHOTOCOPY SVC 104. 00
***x%  CARRYOVER ENC - Other Current 104. 00
**%&%  ACCOUNT OPERATI NG BUDGET TOTAL 9, 604. 00

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | -
PRI OR YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

ACTUALS AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

2,777.52

UH MAUI

COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC
----------- 000 642
0. 00 6. 42
0. 00 2,777.52

BALANCE AVAI L

6, 826. 48

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07
PAGE: 61
FG 058



CC100Publ i ¢
FY 2023 CC mJ

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | -

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: HUM - Humani ties Department

ACCT: 2301230 TFSF - ACADEMY FOR CREATI VE MEDI A (UHMO)

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF
CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023
B600 BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE 16, 104. 00 0. 00
***x%  ther Current Expense 16, 104. 00 0. 00
****  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 16, 104. 00 0. 00

UH MAU COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC
----------- 000 0.0
0. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00

CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

BALANCE AVAI L
16, 104. 00
16, 104. 00

16, 104. 00

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

PAGE:
FO

62
058



CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | -

FYy 2023 CC MJ

PROGRAM | D: UOH- 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: HUM - Humani ties Department

ACCT: 2301927 TFSF - ACADEMY FOR CREATI VE MEDI A- UH Sys

3000
3020
777U

* % % %

* ok ok k

CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF
DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023
OPER SUPP, OTHER 0. 00 2,089. 09
OPER SUPP, EDUCATI ONAL 0. 00 0. 00
NON- CAPI TAL <5K (UH) 0. 00 0. 00
O her Current Expense 0. 00 2,089. 09

CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 0.00 2,089. 09

UH MAU COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

6, 394. 84
14, 652. 32
5, 130. 00
26,177.16

26,177. 16

8, 483. 93
14, 652. 32
5, 130. 00
28, 266. 25

28, 266. 25

CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

-8,483.93
-14,652. 32
-5,130. 00
- 28, 266. 25

- 28, 266. 25

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07
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CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLEGE 07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FY 2023 CC MJ CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PACE: 64
FO 058
PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE
LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
ORG CODE: ITS - Informati on Technol ogy
ACCT: 2228162 TFSF - COMPUTI NG CENTER
oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF
CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L
2101 CASUAL- PAYROLL 0. 00 1, 650. 00 0. 00 1, 650. 00 -1, 650. 00
2141 CASUAL FB- WORKER S COWP 0. 00 11. 39 0. 00 11. 39 -11. 39
2142 CASUAL FB- UNEMPLOYMENT | NS 0. 00 6. 44 0.00 6. 44 -6.44
2143 CASUAL FB- MEDI CARE 0. 00 23.93 0. 00 23.93 -23.93
***%*  Non- Regul ar Enpl oyee Payrol | 0. 00 1, 691. 76 0. 00 1, 691. 76 -1,691.76
2201 STUD HELP- PAYROLL 0. 00 18, 935. 95 0. 00 18, 935. 95 -18,935. 95
2202 STUD HELP- OVERTI ME 0. 00 211.20 0. 00 211.20 -211. 20
2241 STUD HELP FB- WORKER S COWP 0. 00 132.10 0. 00 132.10 -132. 10
**%%  Student Hel p Payroll 0. 00 19, 279. 25 0. 00 19, 279. 25 -19,279. 25
3000 OPER SUPP, OTHER 0. 00 10, 082. 92 2,375.00 12, 457.92 -12,457.92
3020 COPER SUPP, EDUCATI ONAL 0. 00 343.72 0. 00 343.72 -343.72
3500 SUBSCRI PTI ONS, OTHER 0. 00 2,621.85 0. 00 2,621.85 -2,621.85
3600 FREI GHT & DELI VERY CHARGES 0. 00 35.12 0. 00 35.12 -35.12
4250 TRANSP, IN ST (E NR 0. 00 704.76 0. 00 704.76 -704.76
4352 PER DIEM IN ST (E T) 0. 00 60. 00 0. 00 60. 00 -60. 00
5823 R&M COWPUTER 0. 00 37,157.70 2,853.93 40, 011. 63 -40, 011. 63
7100 SVC, NON- ST EMP- OTHER 0. 00 1, 164. 06 0. 00 1, 164. 06 -1, 164. 06
7217 COWUTER SOFTWARE LI CENSE FEES 0. 00 16, 339. 90 1,722.21 18, 062. 11 -18,062. 11
B600 BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE 82, 299. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 82, 299. 00
***x%  Qther Current Expense 82, 299. 00 68, 510. 03 6,951. 14 75, 461. 17 6, 837. 83
3800 TELEPHONE & TELEGRAPH 0. 00 1,156. 21 0. 00 1,156.21 -1, 156. 21
**xx  Utilities & Communication 0. 00 1, 156. 21 0. 00 1, 156. 21 -1,156.21

****  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 82, 299. 00 90, 637. 25 6, 951. 14 97, 588. 39 - 15, 289. 39
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CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAIl - UH MAUI COLLEGE

FY 2023 CC MJ PRI OR YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PACGE: 65
FG 058

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: ITS - Informati on Technol ogy

ACCT: 2228162 TFSF - COMPUTI NG CENTER

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

3000 OPER SUPP, OTHER 4, 666. 00 4, 659. 03 0. 00 4, 659. 03 6. 97

7217 COWPUTER SOFTWARE LI CENSE FEES 5, 480. 00 5,479.53 0. 00 5,479.53 0. 47

**%%  CARRYOVER ENC - Other Current 10, 146. 00 10, 138. 56 0. 00 10, 138. 56 7.44

**%%  ACCOUNT OPERATI NG BUDGET TOTAL 92, 445. 00 100, 775. 81 6, 951. 14 107, 726. 95 -15,281. 95



CC100Publ i ¢

FYy 2023 CC MJ

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Speci al
ORG CODE: ITS - Informati on Technol ogy

ACCT: 2265062 TFSF- TECHNOLOGY FEE

3000
3020
7217
777U
B600

* ok ok k

770U

* % % %

* ok ok k

DESCRI PTI ON

OPER SUPP, OTHER

OPER SUPP, EDUCATI ONAL

COWPUTER SOFTWARE LI CENSE FEES
NON- CAPI TAL <5K (UH)

BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE
O her Current Expense

EQUI PMENT ( UH)

Equi pnent

CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP

254, 869.

Fund

.00

.00

.00

00

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI |
CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

ACTUALS AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

3,797.
15, 525.
70, 392.

0.
89, 714.
0.
0.

89, 714.

86

00

00

86

UH MAU COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

.00

.00

.00

.00

3,797.
15, 525.
70, 392.

0.
89, 714.
0.
0.

89, 714.

86

00

00

86

-3,797.
-15, 525.
-70, 392.
254, 869.
165, 154.

0.
0.

165, 154.

14

00

00

14

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07
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FY 2023 CC MJ PRI OR YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PACGE: 67
FG 058

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: ITS - Informati on Technol ogy

ACCT: 2265062 TFSF- TECHNOLOGY FEE

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

3000 OPER SUPP, OTHER 93. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 93. 00

3020 OPER SUPP, EDUCATI ONAL 89, 378. 00 88, 400. 08 0. 00 88, 400. 08 977.92

777U NON- CAPI TAL <5K (UH) 37,014. 00 37,013.59 0.00 37,013.59 0.41

**%%  CARRYOVER ENC - Other Current 126, 485. 00 125, 413. 67 0. 00 125, 413. 67 1,071. 33

770U EQUI PMENT (UH) 157, 035. 00 157, 035. 14 0. 00 157, 035. 14 -0.14

**%%  CARRYOVER ENC - Equi pnent 157, 035. 00 157, 035. 14 0. 00 157, 035. 14 -0.14

**xx  ACCOUNT OPERATI NG BUDGET TOTAL 538, 389. 00 372,163. 67 0. 00 372,163. 67 166, 225. 33



CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAIl - UH MAUI COLLEGE 07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FY 2023 CC MJ CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PACGE: 68
FG 058

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: LIBR - Library

ACCT: 2223022 TFSF - LI BRARY BOOKS

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

3507 ELECTRONI C DATABASE SUBSCRI PTI ON 0. 00 47, 546. 64 5, 159. 36 52, 706. 00 -52,706. 00

B600 BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE 35, 530. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 35, 530. 00

***x%  Qther Current Expense 35, 530. 00 47, 546. 64 5, 159. 36 52, 706. 00 -17,176. 00

780U LI BRARY ACQUI SI TI ON OPERATI ONS 0. 00 1,912. 22 0.00 1,912. 22 -1,912. 22

781U LI BRARY ACQUI SI TI ON PERI DDI CAL 0. 00 373.00 0. 00 373.00 -373.00

B700 BUDGET POOL EQUI PMENT 82, 000. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 82, 000. 00

**%kx  Equi prent 82, 000. 00 2,285.22 0. 00 2,285.22 79,714.78

***%%  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 117, 530. 00 49, 831. 86 5, 159. 36 54, 991. 22 62, 538. 78



CC100Publ i ¢
FY 2023 CC mJ

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
ORG CODE: LIBR - Library

ACCT: 2223022 TFSF - LI BRARY BOOKS

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET
CODE DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE

3507 ELECTRONI C DATABASE SUBSCRI PTI ON 4,397.00
***x  CARRYOVER ENC - Ot her Current 4,397.00
*xkx ACCOUNT OPERATI NG BUDGET TOTAL 121, 927. 00

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | -
PRI OR YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

ACTUALS AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

4,572.67
4,572. 67

54, 404.53

UH MAUI

COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC
----------- 0.00 457267
0. 00 4,572.67
5, 159. 36 59, 563. 89

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07
PAGE: 69
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BALANCE AVAI L

62, 363. 11



CC100Publ i ¢ UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | - UH MAU COLLEGE 07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FY 2023 CC MJ CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 70
FG 058

PROGRAM | D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: LIBR - Library

ACCT: 2223032 TFSF - LI BRARY

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CCODE DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

2109 CASUAL- PAYROLL, RETRQACTI VE 0. 00 1, 622. 88 0. 00 1, 622. 88 -1, 622.88

2143 CASUAL FB- MEDI CARE 0. 00 23.53 0. 00 23.53 -23.53

B200 BUDGET POOL NON- REGULAR EMPLOYEE 15, 824. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0.00 15, 824. 00

***x%*  Non- Regul ar Enpl oyee Payrol | 15, 824. 00 1, 646. 41 0.00 1, 646. 41 14, 177.59

3000 OPER SUPP, OTHER 0. 00 24.74 1,571. 16 1, 595. 90 -1,595.90

3020 OPER SUPP, EDUCATI ONAL 0. 00 1, 903. 08 3,580.73 5,483.81 -5,483.81

3200 SUPPLIES, OFFICE 0.00 1,014. 10 2,304.53 3,318. 63 -3,318.63

3500 SUBSCRI PTI ONS, OTHER 0. 00 1, 378.81 0. 00 1, 378.81 -1,378.81

3507 ELECTRONI C DATABASE SUBSCRI PTI ON 0. 00 28, 235. 69 1, 859. 00 30, 094. 69 - 30, 094. 69

3910 PRI NTI NG 0.00 972. 40 0. 00 972. 40 -972. 40

4250 TRANSP, IN ST (E NR) 0. 00 481. 00 195. 00 676. 00 -676. 00

4350 PER DIEM IN ST (E, NR) 0.00 196. 25 1, 061. 65 1, 257. 90 -1,257.90

4352 PER DIEM IN ST (ET) 0.00 20. 00 0. 00 20. 00 -20.00

5805 R&M OFF FURN & EQUI P 0. 00 5, 716. 63 0. 00 5, 716. 63 -5,716. 63

7225 TRAINING & TRAI NI NG MATERI ALS 0. 00 165. 00 0. 00 165. 00 -165. 00

777U NON- CAPI TAL <5K (UH) 0.00 0.00 3,558. 33 3,558.33 -3,558.33

B600 BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE 16, 500. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 16, 500. 00

**xx  Other Current Expense 16, 500. 00 40, 107. 70 14, 130. 40 54, 238. 10 -37,738.10

3835 T&T, DATA/ CI RCU T COVMUNTN 0. 00 0. 00 853. 13 853. 13 -853.13

**x%  Utilities & Conmunication 0. 00 0. 00 853. 13 853. 13 -853.13

****  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 32, 324.00 41, 754. 11 14, 983. 53 56, 737. 64 -24,413. 64



CC100Publ i ¢

FYy 2023 CC MJ

EDUCATI ONAL MEDI A

Fund

CURRENT BUDGET

TO DATE

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Speci al
ORG CODE: MDCT - Media Center

ACCT: 2223042 TFSF -

oBJ

CODE DESCRI PTI ON

B200 BUDCET POOL NON- REGULAR EMPLOYEE

* k k%

B400

* ok ok k

3000
5823
7217
B600

* % % %

770U

* k k%

* % % %

Non- Regul ar Enpl oyee Payrol |
BUDGET POOL STUDENT HELP PAYROLL
Student Hel p Payrol |

OPER SUPP, OTHER

R&M  COVPUTER

COVWPUTER SOFTWARE LI CENSE FEES
BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE

O her Current Expense
EQUI PMENT ( UH)
Equi pnent

CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP

5, 000.
5, 000.
8, 250.

8, 250.

3,75

3, 750.
0.
0.

17, 000.

00

00

00

00

0. 00
0.
0
0

00

.00
.00

00

00

00

00

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | -
CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

ACTUALS AS OF

07/ 01/ 2023

1, 773.59
1, 248. 42
2,184.62
0. 00
5, 206. 63
0. 00
0. 00

5, 206. 63

UH MAUI

COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

4, 079.
72, 374.
72, 374.

76, 453.

.00

.00

.00
.21
.00
.00

21

20

20

41

1, 773.
5, 327.
2,184.
.00

9, 285.
72, 374.
72, 374.

81, 660.

.00

.00

59

63

62

84

20

20

04

BALANCE AVAI L
5, 000.
5, 000.
8, 250.
8, 250.

-1,773.
-5, 327.
-2,184.
3, 750.
-5, 535.
-72,374.

-72,374.

- 64, 660.

00
00
00
00
59
63
62
00
84
20
20

04

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07
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FYy 2023 CC MJ

304A- 2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Speci al

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI |
CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

PROGRAM | D: UOH- 800 COVMUNI TY COLLECGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY

ORG CODE: MDCT - Media Center

ACCT: 2223052 TFSF - DUPLI CATI NG SERVI CE

3000
5610
7220
B600

* k k%

* % % %

DESCRI PTI ON

OPER SUPP, OTHER

RENT- EQUI P, OTHER OFF

PHOTOCOPY SVC

BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE

O her Current Expense

CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP

Fund

ACTUALS AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

UH MAU COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

BALANCE AVAI L

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

PAGE.
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FY 2023 CC wMJ PRI OR YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 73
FO 058

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: MDCT - Media Center

ACCT: 2223052 TFSF - DUPLI CATI NG SERVI CE

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

5610 RENT- EQUI P, OTHER OFF 1, 186. 00 1, 185. 96 0. 00 1, 185. 96 0.04

7220 PHOTOCOPY SVC 1, 662. 00 156. 61 0.00 156. 61 1, 505. 39

****  CARRYOVER ENC - Cther Current 2,848. 00 1, 342.57 0. 00 1, 342.57 1, 505. 43

*¥xx%  ACCOUNT OPERATI NG BUDGET TOTAL 6, 223. 00 -1, 840. 61 1, 697. 96 -142. 65 6, 365. 65



CC100Publ i ¢
FY 2023 CC mJ

PROGRAM | D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
ORG CODE: MEC - Mol okai Education Center

ACCT: 2228482 TFSF - MOLOKAlI LEARNI NG CENTER

2201
2241
B400

* % % %

3000
3020
3100
3200
3400
3600
4000
4250
4352
5600
5810
7217
B600

* k k%

3700

* ok ok k

* k k%

DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE

STUD HELP- PAYROLL 0. 00
STUD HELP FB- WORKER S COWP 0. 00
BUDGET POOL STUDENT HELP PAYROLL 16, 000. 00
Student Hel p Payrol | 16, 000. 00

.00
.00
.00
.00

OPER SUPP, OTHER 0
OPER SUPP, EDUCATI ONAL 0
R&M UPKEEP SUPP, OTHERS 0
SUPPLI ES, OFFI CE 0
OTHER SUPPLI ES 0.00
FREI GHT & DELI VERY CHARGES 0. 00
ADVERTI SI NG, OTHER 0.00
TRANSP, IN ST (E NR) 0.00
0
0
0
0
0

PER DIEM IN ST (E T) .00
RENT- EQUI PMENT, OTHER .00
R&M MACH & EQ SPEC .00
COWPUTER SOFTWARE LI CENSE FEES .00
BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE 9, 400. 00
O her Current Expense 9, 400. 00
POSTAGE 0. 00
Utilities & Conmunication 0. 00

CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 25, 400. 00

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI |
CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

ACTUALS AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

6, 466.

281.
28.
37.

1, 878.
94.
232.
443.
1, 707.

120.
7.

119.

5, 022.
2,028.
2,028.

13, 517.

22

65
11
47
53
68
86
66
46
00
81

.00

99

.00

22

87

87

31

UH MAU COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

o

w
ewooooooo

N
o w
onN
onN

o o

2, 355.

15.

15.

2,371.

.00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
34
00

.19
.00
.00
.00

53

60

60

13

6, 466.

281.
28.
37.

1, 878.
94.
232.
443.

1, 740.
120.
400.
2, 000.
119.
.00

7,377.
2, 044.
2, 044.

15, 888.

22

65
11
47
53
68
86
66
80
00
00
00
99

75

47

47

44

BALANCE AVAI L

16, 000.
9, 533.

-281.

- 28.
-37.
-1, 878.
-94.
-232.
-443.
-1, 740.
-120.
-400.
-2, 000.
-1109.
9, 400.

2,022.
-2,044.
-2,044.

9, 511.

78

65
11
47
53
68
86
66
80
00
00
00
99
00

25

47

47

56

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07
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FY 2023 CC MJ PRI OR YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 75
FO 058

PROGRAM | D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: MEC - Mol okai Education Center

ACCT: 2228482 TFSF - MOLOKAlI LEARNI NG CENTER

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

3700 POSTAGE 16. 00 0. 00 15. 60 15. 60 0. 40

5600 RENT- EQUI PMENT, OTHER 322.00 233.43 88. 76 322.19 -0.19

****  CARRYOVER ENC - Cther Current 338. 00 233.43 104. 36 337.79 0.21

*¥xx%  ACCOUNT OPERATI NG BUDGET TOTAL 25,738. 00 13, 750. 74 2,475. 49 16, 226. 23 9,511. 77
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FY 2023 CC MJ CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PACGE: 76
FG 058

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: MKTG - Marketing

ACCT: 2265512 TFSF - STUDENT SERVI CES MARKETI NG

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

4000 ADVERTI SING OTHER 0. 00 58.33 0. 00 58.33 -58.33

B600 BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE 34, 281. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 34, 281. 00

***x%  Qther Current Expense 34, 281. 00 58. 33 0. 00 58. 33 34, 222. 67

¥***  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 34, 281. 00 58. 33 0. 00 58. 33 34, 222. 67



CC100Publ i ¢ UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAU COLLEGE

FY 2023 CC wMJ PRI OR YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023
PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: MKTG - Marketing

ACCT: 2265512 TFSF - STUDENT SERVI CES MARKETI NG

4000

* k k%

* % % %

CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF
DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L
ADVERTI SI NG OTHER 2,781.00 0. 00 2,781.00 2,781.00 0. 00
CARRYOVER ENC - Ot her Current 2,781.00 0. 00 2,781.00 2,781.00 0. 00

ACCOUNT CPERATI NG BUDGET TOTAL 37, 062. 00 58. 33 2,781.00 2,839.33 34, 222. 67

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07
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FY 2023 CC wMJ CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 78
FO 058

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: MKTG - Marketing

ACCT: 2304714 TFSF - CHANCELLOR S MARKETI NG

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

3000 OPER SUPP, OTHER 0. 00 4,135. 96 0. 00 4,135. 96 -4,135.96

3400 OTHER SUPPLI ES 0. 00 1, 050. 06 23,054. 15 24,104, 21 -24,104. 21

3500 SUBSCRI PTI ONS, OTHER 0. 00 279. 95 0. 00 279. 95 -279. 95

3900 PRI NTING & BINDI NG OTHER 0. 00 3,355.08 0. 00 3,355.08 -3,355.08

3910 PRI NTING 0. 00 3, 384. 33 0. 00 3,384.33 -3,384.33

4000 ADVERTI SI NG OTHER 0. 00 8, 588. 74 3, 900. 00 12, 488. 74 -12,488. 74

5610 RENT- EQUI P, OTHER OFF 0. 00 319. 26 638. 52 957.78 -957.78

7100 SVC, NON- ST EMP- OTHER 0. 00 5, 643. 66 40, 103. 54 45,747. 20 -45,747. 20

7220 PHOTOCOPY SVC 0. 00 485. 80 0. 00 485. 80 -485. 80

**%%  Qther Current Expense 0. 00 27,242.84 67, 696. 21 94, 939. 05 -94,939. 05

****  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 0. 00 27,242.84 67, 696. 21 94, 939. 05 -94,939. 05
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FY 2023 CC wMJ CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 79
FO 058

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: NURS - Nursing

ACCT: 2229082 TFSF - NURSI NG

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

2201 STUD HELP- PAYROLL 0. 00 1,444.25 0. 00 1, 444.25 -1,444. 25

2241 STUD HELP FB- WORKER' S COWP 0. 00 9.98 0. 00 9.98 -9.98

2243 STUD HELP FB- MEDI CARE 0. 00 20. 94 0. 00 20. 94 -20.94

***x%  Student Hel p Payroll 0. 00 1, 475. 17 0. 00 1, 475. 17 -1,475. 17

3000 OPER SUPP, OTHER 0. 00 202. 89 0. 00 202. 89 -202. 89

3010 OPER SUPP, LAUNDRY 0. 00 1,191.41 3, 397. 49 4, 588. 90 -4,588. 90

3020 OPER SUPP, EDUCATI ONAL 0. 00 1, 428. 20 0. 00 1, 428. 20 -1,428. 20

3200 SUPPLIES, OFFICE 0. 00 6,394.91 0. 00 6,394.91 -6,394.91

4540 PER DI EM US&TERR ( NE, FNE, NR) 0. 00 3,293. 22 0. 00 3,293. 22 -3,293. 22

7100 SVC, NON- ST EMP- OTHER 0. 00 575. 92 0. 00 575. 92 -575.92

7220 PHOTOCOPY SVC 0. 00 0. 00 500. 00 500. 00 -500. 00

7245 FEES OTHER THAN PERSONAL SVC 0. 00 14, 250. 00 0. 00 14, 250. 00 - 14, 250. 00

B600 BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE 31, 250. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 31, 250. 00

**%%  Qther Current Expense 31, 250. 00 27, 336. 55 3, 897. 49 31, 234. 04 15. 96

****  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 31, 250. 00 28,811. 72 3,897. 49 32,709. 21 -1,459. 21
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CC100Publ i ¢ UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAU COLLEGE

FY 2023 CC wMJ PRI OR YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 80
FO 058

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: NURS - Nursing

ACCT: 2229082 TFSF - NURSI NG

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

3020 OPER SUPP, EDUCATI ONAL 80. 00 41. 66 38.34 80. 00 0. 00

7220 PHOTOCOPY SVC 804. 00 245,21 254.79 500. 00 304. 00

****  CARRYOVER ENC - Cther Current 884. 00 286. 87 293.13 580. 00 304. 00

*xxk ACCOUNT OPERATI NG BUDGET TOTAL 32,134.00 29, 098. 59 4,190. 62 33,289. 21 -1,155. 21
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FY 2023 CC MJ CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PACGE: 81
FG 058
PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE
LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
ORG CODE: NURS - Nursing
ACCT: 2265052 TFSF- NURS HLTH PROFESSI ONAL FEE
oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF
CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L
2201 STUD HELP- PAYROLL 0. 00 3,990. 54 0. 00 3,990. 54 -3,990. 54
2241 STUD HELP FB- WORKER S COWP 0. 00 27.54 0. 00 27.54 -27.54
***x%*  Student Hel p Payroll 0. 00 4,018. 08 0. 00 4,018. 08 -4,018. 08
3010 OPER SUPP, LAUNDRY 0. 00 199. 32 800. 68 1, 000. 00 -1, 000. 00
3020 OPER SUPP, EDUCATI ONAL 0. 00 33, 253.92 1,117.03 34, 370. 95 -34,370.95
3040 OPER SUPP, MED & HOSP 0. 00 114. 38 0. 00 114. 38 -114. 38
3055 OPER SUPP, SAFETY 0. 00 1, 325.00 0. 00 1, 325.00 -1, 325.00
3200 SUPPLI ES, OFFICE 0. 00 106. 25 0. 00 106. 25 -106. 25
3500 SUBSCRI PTI ONS, OTHER 0. 00 1, 892. 63 6, 482. 60 8, 375.23 -8,375.23
3501 MEMBERSHI P DUES, | NSTI TUTI ONAL 0. 00 3, 345. 00 25.00 3, 370. 00 -3, 370.00
5610 RENT-EQUI P, OTHER OFF 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0.00
5805 R&M OFF FURN & EQUI P 0. 00 3,132.61 6, 467. 39 9, 600. 00 -9, 600. 00
5905 | NSURANCE, LIABILITY 0. 00 1, 621. 67 1, 339. 64 2,961. 31 -2,961.31
7100 SVC, NON- ST EMP- OTHER 0. 00 397. 26 1,302. 74 1, 700. 00 -1, 700. 00
7217 COWPUTER SOFTWARE LI CENSE FEES 0. 00 5, 749. 60 1, 875. 00 7,624.60 -7,624.60
7220 PHOTOCCOPY SVC 0. 00 25.00 0. 00 25.00 -25.00
7230 REG STRATI ON FEE- STAFF 0. 00 1, 000. 00 0. 00 1, 000. 00 -1, 000. 00
7245 FEES OTHER THAN PERSONAL SVC 0. 00 1, 959. 25 0. 00 1, 959. 25 -1,959.25
B600 BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE 160, 403. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 160, 403. 00
****  COther Current Expense 160, 403. 00 54,121. 89 19, 410. 08 73,531.97 86, 871. 03

****  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 160, 403. 00 58, 139. 97 19, 410. 08 77,550. 05 82, 852. 95
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FY 2023 CC wMJ PRI OR YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 82
FO 058

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: NURS - Nursing

ACCT: 2265052 TFSF- NURS HLTH PROFESSI ONAL FEE

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

3010 OPER SUPP, LAUNDRY 500. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 500. 00

3500 SUBSCRI PTI ONS, OTHER 3, 594. 00 1,248.00 0. 00 1, 248.00 2,346. 00

5610 RENT-EQUI P, OTHER OFF 2,108. 00 685. 68 1,421.92 2,107. 60 0. 40

5805 R&M OFF FURN & EQUI P 2, 400. 00 381. 96 0. 00 381. 96 2,018.04

7100 SVC, NON- ST EMP- OTHER 350. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 350. 00

7217 COWMPUTER SOFTWARE LI CENSE FEES 19, 538. 00 19, 538. 00 0. 00 19, 538. 00 0. 00

7220 PHOTOCOPY SVC 1, 663. 00 159. 34 1, 503. 99 1, 663. 33 -0.33

***x  CARRYOVER ENC - Ot her Current 30, 153. 00 22,012.98 2,925.91 24,938. 89 5,214.11

**%&%  ACCOUNT OPERATI NG BUDGET TOTAL 190, 556. 00 80, 152. 95 22,335.99 102, 488. 94 88, 067. 06



CC100Publ i ¢
FY 2023 CC mJ

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
ORG CODE: OM - Operations & Mintenance

ACCT: 2228181 TFSF - OPERATI ON & MAI NTENANCE

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET
CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE

762U CI P A& REAL PROPERTY (UH) 0. 00
***x%  ther Current Expense 0. 00
****  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 0. 00

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | -
CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

ACTUALS AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

UH MAUI

COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC
----------- 000 0.0
0. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00

BALANCE AVAI L

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07
PAGE: 83
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FY 2023 CC mJ

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
ORG CODE: OM - Operations & Mintenance

ACCT: 2228181 TFSF - OPERATI ON & MAI NTENANCE

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET
CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE

762U CI P A& REAL PROPERTY (UH) 16, 160. 00
**%%  CARRYOVER ENC - Other Current 16, 160. 00
****  ACCOUNT OPERATI NG BUDGET TOTAL 16, 160. 00

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | -
PRI OR YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

ACTUALS AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

UH MAUI

COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC
----------- 000 0.0
0. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00

BALANCE AVAI L
16, 160. 00
16, 160. 00

16, 160. 00

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07
PAGE: 84
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FYy 2023 CC MJ

Fund

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Speci al
ORG CODE: OM - Operations & Mintenance

ACCT: 2228182 TFSF - O&M Repair and Mai nt enance

2201
2202
2241
B400

* k k%

3000
3025
3035
3055
3100
3105
3600
3900
4250
4352
5600
5610
5800
5810
5815
5820
5825
5835
5900
7100
7120
7235
7245
7246
B600

* ok ok k

770U

* % % %

* ok ok k

DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE

STUD HELP- PAYROLL

STUD HELP FB- WORKER' S COWVP

0
STUD HELP- OVERTI ME 0.
0.
BUDGET POOL STUDENT HELP PAYROLL 10, 000.

St udent Hel p Payrol | 10, 000.

OPER SUPP, OTHER
OPER SUPP, MIR VEH GAS & O L
OPER SUPP, O L/LUB (NON M V)
OPER SUPP, SAFETY

R&M UPKEEP SUPP, OTHERS

R&M UPKEEP SUPP, MATERI ALS
FREI GHT & DELI VERY CHARGES
PRI NTI NG & BI NDI NG, OTHER
TRANSP, IN ST (E NR)

PER DIEM IN ST (E T)

RENT- EQUI PMENT, OTHER

RENT- EQUI P, OTHER OFF

R&M MACH & EQ SPEC

R&M MACH & EQ ROUT

R&M BLDGS & STRUC, SPEC

R&M BLDGS & STRUC, ROUT

R&M GROUNDS, ROUT

I NSURANCE, OTHER

SVC, NON- ST EMP- OTHER

SVC, NON- ST EMP- MEDI CAL, OTH
BANK SVC CHARGES

FEES OTHER THAN PERSONAL SVC
UNI FORM NMAI NTENANCE ALLOW (T)
BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE 622, 43

O her Current Expense 622, 437.
EQUI PMENT ( UH) 0.
Equi pnent 0.

CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 632, 437.

00

0. 00
0. 00
0.00
0. 00
0. 00
0.00
0. 00
0. 00
0.00
0. 00
0. 00
0.00
R&M OTHER 0.
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
7

00

. 00
.00
.00
. 00
.00
.00
. 00
.00
.00
. 00
.00
.00

00

00

00

00

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI |
CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

ACTUALS AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

9, 475.

20, 390.
587.

0.
2,505.
11, 807.
17, 046.
375.
229.

1, 014.
100.
2,594.
0.

- 364.
66, 554.
8, 479.
20, 318.
17, 684.
0.

1, 125.
45, 206.
223.

2.

378.
255.

0.

216, 515.
0.
0.

225, 990.

62

55
01
00
18
64
77
48
15
99
00
41
00
58
19
57
57
64
00
00
99
75
24
70
00
00

25

00

00

87

UH MAU COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

5, 084.
3, 939.
2, 860.
1, 695.
16, 871.
7, 485.
78.

0.

0.

0.

239.

0.

3, 450.
13, 358.
9, 314.
0.

16, 853.
35, 954.
0.

76, 223.
976.

0.

0
0.
0
194, 385.
217,472.

217, 472.

411, 858.

.00

61
60
00
00
94
92
13
00
00
00
58
00
00
54
02
00
20
98
00
79
25
00

.00

00

.00

56

50

50

06

9, 475.

25, 475.
4, 526.
2, 860.
4, 200.

28, 679.

24,532.

453.
229.
1, 014.
100.
2, 833.
0.

3, 085.

79, 912.

17, 793.

20, 318.

34, 537.

35, 954.
1, 125.

121, 430.
1, 200.
2.

378.
255.

0.

410, 900.
217, 472.
217, 472.

637, 848.

62

16
61
00
18
58
69
61
15
99
00
99
00
42
73
59
57
84
98
00
78
00
24
70
00
00

81

50

50

93

BALANCE AVAI L

10, 000.
524.

- 25, 475.
-4,526.
-2, 860.
-4, 200.

-28,679.

-24,532.

-453.
-229.
-1, 014.
-100.
-2,833.
0.

-3, 085.

-79,912.

-17, 793.

- 20, 318.

-34,537.

- 35, 954.
-1, 125.

-121, 430.
-1, 200.

- 2.

- 378.

- 255.
622, 437.

211, 536.
-217,472.
-217,472.

-5,411.

38

16
61
00
18
58
69
61
15
99
00
99
00
42
73
59
57
84
98
00
78
00
24
70
00
00

19

50

50

93

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07
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CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLEGE 07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FY 2023 CC MJ PRI OR YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PACGE: 86
FO 058
PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE
LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
ORG CODE: OM - Operations & Mintenance
ACCT: 2228182 TFSF - O&M Repair and Mai nt enance
oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF
CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L
3000 OPER SUPP, OTHER 1, 496. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 1, 496. 00
3025 OPER SUPP, MIR VEH GAS & O L 1, 388. 00 266. 47 0. 00 266. 47 1,121.53
3035 OPER SUPP, O L/LUB (NON M V) 1, 040. 00 0. 00 0.00 0.00 1, 040. 00
3055 OPER SUPP, SAFETY 705. 00 112. 68 7.32 120. 00 585. 00
3100 R&M UPKEEP SUPP, OTHERS 7,481. 00 1, 254. 75 1, 008. 95 2,263.70 5,217. 30
3105 R&M UPKEEP SUPP, MATERI ALS 1, 844.00 0. 00 0.00 0.00 1, 844.00
5600 RENT- EQUI PMENT, OTHER 526. 00 0. 00 526. 33 526. 33 -0.33
5610 RENT- EQUI P, OTHER OFF 9, 435. 00 4,717. 44 4,717. 44 9, 434.88 0.12
5800 R&M OTHER 4, 703. 00 0. 00 2,249.99 2,249.99 2,453.01
5810 R&M MACH & EQ SPEC 18, 275. 00 13, 303. 90 4,970. 99 18, 274. 89 0.11
5815 R&M MACH & EQ ROUT 17, 686. 00 8,775.18 8, 910. 68 17, 685. 86 0.14
5820 R&M BLDGS & STRUC, SPEC 253, 291. 00 35, 507. 68 33, 489. 69 68, 997. 37 184, 293. 63
5821 R&M ELEC TEST EQUI P 0. 00 0. 00 0.15 0.15 -0.15
5825 R&M BLDGS & STRUC, ROUT 30, 840. 00 7, 056. 88 23,782.70 30, 839. 58 0. 42
5835 R&M GROUNDS, ROUT 2,025. 00 2,024.72 0. 00 2,024.72 0. 28
7100 SVC, NON- ST EMP- OTHER 57, 468. 00 46, 932. 99 6, 037. 50 52, 970. 49 4,497.51
7120 SVC, NON- ST EMP- MEDI CAL, OTH 489. 00 155. 75 248. 75 404. 50 84.50
**%%  CARRYOVER ENC - Other Current 408, 692. 00 120, 108. 44 85, 950. 49 206, 058. 93 202, 633. 07
770U EQUI PMENT (UH) 77,661. 00 24,138.01 53, 523. 41 77,661. 42 -0.42
****  CARRYOVER ENC - Equi pnent 77, 661. 00 24,138.01 53,523. 41 77,661. 42 -0.42

***x*  ACCOUNT OPERATI NG BUDGET TOTAL 1,118, 790. 00 370, 237. 32 551, 331. 96 921, 569. 28 197, 220.72



CC100Publ i ¢

FYy 2023 CC MJ

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
ORG CODE: OM - Operations & Mintenance

ACCT: 2228192 TFSF - Al R CONDI TI ONI NG

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET
CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE

3100 R&M UPKEEP SUPP, OTHERS 0. 00
5810 R&M MACH & EQ SPEC 0. 00
5815 R&M MACH & EQ ROUT 0. 00
5820 R&M BLDGS & STRUC, SPEC 0. 00
5825 R&M BLDGS & STRUC, ROUT 0. 00
7100 SVC, NON- ST EMP- OTHER 0. 00
B600 BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE 656, 987. 00
***x%  Other Current Expense 656, 987. 00
****  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 656, 987. 00

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI |
CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

ACTUALS AS OF

07/ 01/ 2023

7,232.
25, 924,
66, 687.

140.

0.

505, 656.
0.

605, 641.

605, 641.

UH MAUI

COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF

07/ 01/ 2023

16, 852.

16, 852.

54

67

67

73, 087.
140.

0.

513, 595.
0.

622, 494.

622, 494.

BALANCE AVAI L

-7,232.

- 28, 436.
-73,087.
- 140.

0.

-513, 595.
656, 987.

34, 492.

34, 492.

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07
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CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLEGE 07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FY 2023 CC MJ PRI OR YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PACGE: 88
FG 058

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: OM - Operations & Mintenance

ACCT: 2228192 TFSF - Al R CONDI TI ONI NG

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

5810 R&M MACH & EQ, SPEC 6, 099. 00 0. 00 6, 099. 21 6, 099. 21 -0.21

5825 R&M BLDGS & STRUC, ROUT 8, 797. 00 7,228.56 1, 568. 70 8, 797. 26 -0.26

**%%  CARRYOVER ENC - Other Current 14, 896. 00 7,228.56 7,667.91 14, 896. 47 -0.47

*¥xx%  ACCOUNT OPERATI NG BUDGET TOTAL 671, 883. 00 612, 869. 96 24,520. 58 637, 390. 54 34,492. 46



CC100Publ i ¢

FYy 2023 CC MJ

PROGRAM | D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
ORG CODE: OM - Operations & Mintenance

ACCT: 2246512 TFSF - OTHER UTI LI TI ES

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET
CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE

5800 R&M OTHER 0. 00
7100 SVC, NON- ST EMP- OTHER 0. 00
B600 BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE 384, 000. 00
***x%  (ther Current Expense 384, 000. 00
5410 UTILITIES, GAS 0. 00
5420 UTILITIES, WATER 0. 00
5430 UTILITIES, SEWER 0.00
5440 UTILITIES, OTHER 0. 00
***x%  Utilities & Communication 0. 00
****  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 384, 000. 00

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI |
CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

ACTUALS AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

7,417.
40, 027.
322, 700.
245, 221.
858.
608, 807.

616, 224.

38
98
02
12
00
12

50

UH MAUI

COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

17, 216.

18, 942.

.55

. 82
.00
.00
.00

82

37

9, 142.
57, 244.
322, 700.
245, 221.
858.
626, 023.

635, 166.

93
80
02
12
00
94

87

384, 000.
374, 857.
-57, 244.
-322,700.
- 245, 221.
- 858.

- 626, 023.

- 251, 166.

07
80
02
12
00
94

87

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07
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CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLEGE 07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FY 2023 CC MJ PRI OR YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 90
FG 058

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: OM - Operations & Mintenance

ACCT: 2246512 TFSF - OTHER UTI LI TI ES

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

5410 UTILITIES, GAS 20, 807. 00 6, 513. 42 14, 293. 69 20, 807. 11 -0.11

5800 R&M OTHER 1, 362. 00 87.52 1,274.37 1, 361. 89 0.11

7100 SVC, NON- ST EMP- OTHER 2,074.00 1, 609. 18 569. 34 2,178.52 -104.52

**%%  CARRYOVER ENC - Other Current 24,243. 00 8,210. 12 16, 137. 40 24,347.52 -104.52

**xx  ACCOUNT OPERATI NG BUDGET TOTAL 408, 243. 00 624, 434. 62 35, 079. 77 659, 514. 39 -251, 271. 39



CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAIl - UH MAUI COLLEGE 07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FY 2023 CC MJ CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PACGE: 91
FO 058

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: OM - Operations & Mintenance

ACCT: 2252562 TFSF - MAIL ROOM

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

2101 CASUAL- PAYROLL 0. 00 29, 849. 56 0. 00 29, 849. 56 - 29, 849. 56

2109 CASUAL- PAYROLL, RETRQACTI VE 0. 00 3,786.72 0. 00 3,786.72 -3,786.72

2141 CASUAL FB- WORKER S COWP 0. 00 205. 99 0.00 205. 99 -205. 99

2142 CASUAL FB- UNEMPLOYMENT | NS 0. 00 116. 44 0. 00 116. 44 -116. 44

2143 CASUAL FB- MEDI CARE 0. 00 487.72 0. 00 487.72 -487.72

****  Non- Regul ar Enpl oyee Payrol | 0. 00 34, 446. 43 0. 00 34, 446. 43 -34,446. 43

B600 BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE 58, 450. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0.00 58, 450. 00

****  Other Current Expense 58, 450. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 58, 450. 00

3700 POSTAGE 0. 00 80. 25 0. 00 80. 25 -80.25

***%%  Utilities & Communication 0. 00 80. 25 0. 00 80. 25 -80.25

****  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 58, 450. 00 34,526. 68 0. 00 34,526. 68 23,923.32



CC100Publ i ¢

FYy 2023 CC MJ

PROGRAM | D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Speci al
ORG CODE: OM - Operations & Mintenance

ACCT: 2302892 TFSF - O&M Janitori a

2201
2241
2243
B400

* k k%

3000
3005
3055
3105
3600
5600
5825
5835
7100
7246
B600

* % % %

* ok ok k

DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE

STUD HELP- PAYROLL

STUD HELP FB- MEDI CARE

0
STUD HELP FB- WORKER S COWP 0.
0.
BUDGET POOL STUDENT HELP PAYROLL 15, 000.

St udent Hel p Payrol | 15, 000.

OPER SUPP, OTHER

OPER SUPP, JANI TORI AL

OPER SUPP, SAFETY

R&M UPKEEP SUPP, MATERI ALS
FREI GHT & DELI VERY CHARCES

R&M BLDGS & STRUC, ROUT

R&M GROUNDS, ROUT

SVC, NON- ST EMP- OTHER

UNI FORM MAI NTENANCE ALLOW (T)

BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE 100, 00

O her Current Expense 100, 000.

CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 115, 000.

0
0
0
0
0
RENT- EQUI PMENT, OTHER 0.
0
0
0
0
0

Fund

00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

00

.00
. 00
.00
.00
.00

00

00

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI |
CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

ACTUALS AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

7, 334.

10, 034.
35, 888.
1, 463.
249.
143.

0.

1, 166.
4, 700.
9, 273.
1, 440.
0.

64, 360.

71, 694.

10

66
45
90
50
83
00
66
00
31
00
00

31

41

UH MAU COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

15, 787.

15, 787.

.00

.00
. 38
.00
.50
.00
. 06
.00
.00
.27
.00
.00

21

21

7, 334.

10, 034.
41, 271.
1, 988.
1, 480.
143.

1, 157.
1, 166.
4, 700.
16, 764.
1, 440.
0.

80, 147.

87, 481.

10

66
83
90
00
83
06
66
00
58
00
00

52

62

-104.
15, 000.

7, 665.

-10, 034.
-41, 271.
-1, 988.
-1, 480.
-143.
-1, 157.
-1, 166.
-4,700.
-16, 764.
-1, 440.
100, 000.

19, 852.

27,518.

90

66
83
90
00
83
06
66
00
58
00
00

48

38

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07
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CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLEGE 07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FY 2023 CC MJ PRI OR YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 93
FG 058

PROGRAM | D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: OM - Operations & Mintenance

ACCT: 2302892 TFSF - C&M Janitori al

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

3005 OPER SUPP, JAN TORI AL 635. 00 5.11 120. 00 125.11 509. 89

3055 OPER SUPP, SAFETY 225.00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 225.00

3105 R&M UPKEEP SUPP, MATERI ALS 600. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0.00 600. 00

5825 R&M BLDGS & STRUC, ROUT 9, 646. 00 3, 614.57 6, 031. 20 9, 645. 77 0.23

7100 SVC, NON ST EMP- OTHER 5, 330. 00 4,709. 20 620. 88 5, 330. 08 -0.08

****  CARRYOVER ENC - Cther Current 16, 436. 00 8, 328. 88 6, 772.08 15, 100. 96 1, 335. 04

*¥xx%  ACCOUNT OPERATI NG BUDGET TOTAL 131, 436. 00 80, 023. 29 22,559. 29 102, 582. 58 28, 853. 42



CC100Publ i ¢

FYy 2023 CC MJ

Fund

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Speci al
ORG CODE: OM - Operations & Mintenance

ACCT: 2302893 TFSF - O&M G ounds

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET
CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE
3000 OPER SUPP, OTHER 0.
3035 OPER SUPP, O L/LUB (NON M V) 0.
3055 COPER SUPP, SAFETY 0.
3105 R&M UPKEEP SUPP, MATERI ALS 0.
4250 TRANSP, IN ST (E NR) 0.
4352 PER DIEM IN ST (E T) 0.
5600 RENT- EQUI PMENT, OTHER 0.
5700 RENT- OTHERS 0.
5810 R&M MACH & EQ SPEC 0.
5815 R&M MACH & EQ ROUT 0.
5825 R&M BLDGS & STRUC, ROUT 0.
5830 R&M GROUNDS, SPEC 0.
5835 R&M GROUNDS, ROUT 0.
7100 SVC, NON ST EMP- OTHER 0.
7246  UNI FORM MAI NTENANCE ALLOW (T) 0.
B600 BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE 100, 000.
***x%  (Qther Current Expense 100, 000
****  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 100, 000

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI |
CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

ACTUALS AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

126, 445.
10, 538.
375.

0.

166, 871.

166, 871.

UH MAUI

COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

3, 128.
51, 969.
0.

0.

138, 495.

138, 495.

13, 932.
400.
40.

3, 767.
1, 587.
295.
18, 599.
0.

0.

129, 573.
62, 507.
375.

0.

305, 367.

305, 367.

BALANCE AVAI L

-18, 482.
-6, 383.
-13, 932.
-400.
-40.

-3, 767.
-1, 587.
- 295.
-18, 599.
0.

0.

-129, 573.
-62,507.
- 375.
100, 000.

- 205, 367.

- 205, 367.

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07
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CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLEGE 07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FY 2023 CC MJ PRI OR YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 95
FG 058

PROGRAM | D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: OM - Operations & Mintenance

ACCT: 2302893 TFSF - O&M G ounds

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

3000 OPER SUPP, OTHER 13, 933. 00 1, 320. 03 2,863.56 4,183.59 9, 749. 41

3035 OPER SUPP, O L/LUB (NON M V) 5, 341. 00 45. 60 0. 00 45. 60 5,295. 40

3055 OPER SUPP, SAFETY 1, 985. 00 32.63 1, 047. 37 1, 080. 00 905. 00

3105 R&M UPKEEP SUPP, MATERI ALS 6, 275. 00 133. 86 400. 00 533. 86 5,741.14

5600 RENT- EQUI PMENT, OTHER 170. 00 152. 25 0. 00 152. 25 17.75

5810 R&M MACH & EQ SPEC 5, 840. 00 5, 840. 00 0. 00 5, 840. 00 0.00

5815 R&M MACH & EQ ROUT 7, 669. 00 0. 00 1, 988. 96 1, 988. 96 5, 680. 04

5825 R&M BLDGS & STRUC, ROUT 6, 050. 00 0. 00 6, 050. 29 6, 050. 29 -0.29

5830 R&M GROUNDS, SPEC 10, 689. 00 9,577.15 1,112. 29 10, 689. 44 -0.44

5835 R&M GROUNDS, ROUT 4, 022.00 0. 00 4,022. 47 4,022. 47 -0.47

7100 SVC, NON ST EMP- OTHER 404. 00 404. 00 0. 00 404. 00 0. 00

****  CARRYOVER ENC - Ot her Current 62, 378. 00 17, 505. 52 17, 484.94 34, 990. 46 27,387.54

*¥*x%  ACCOUNT OPERATI NG BUDGET TOTAL 162, 378. 00 184, 377. 41 155, 980. 89 340, 358. 30 -177,980. 30



CC100Publ i ¢

FYy 2023 CC MJ

Fund

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Speci al
ORG CODE: OM - Operations & Mintenance

ACCT: 2302894 TFSF - O&M Admi ni stration

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET
CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE
3000 OPER SUPP, OTHER 0.
3045 OPER SUPP, FORACE & CARE/ ANIM 0.
3200 SUPPLI ES, OFFICE 0.
3501 MEMBERSHI P DUES, | NSTI TUTI ONAL 0.
3600 FREI GHT & DELI VERY CHARGES 0.
4000 ADVERTI SING OTHER 0.
4250 TRANSP, IN ST (E NR) 0.
4350 PER DIEM IN ST (E NR) 0.
4352 PER DIEM IN ST (E T) 0.
5823 R&M COWPUTER 0.
7230 REQ STRATI ON FEE- STAFF 0.
7245 FEES OTHER THAN PERSONAL SVC 0.
777U NON- CAPI TAL <5K (UH) 0.
***x%  (Other Current Expense 0
****  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 0.

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI |
CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

ACTUALS AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

UH MAU COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

COOOLO0O0O0O0O000OO

719.

719.

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

PAGE:
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CC100Publ i ¢
FY 2023 CC mJ

PROGRAM | D: UOH- 800 COVMUNI TY COLLECGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
ORG CODE: OREC - CQutreach Educational Center

ACCT: 2228502 TFSF - LANAI LEARNI NG CENTER

B400

* k k%

3200
5835
B600

* k k%

* % % %

CURRENT BUDGET

DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE

BUDGET POOL STUDENT HELP PAYROLL 9, 000. 00
St udent Hel p Payrol | 9, 000. 00
SUPPLI ES, OFFI CE 0. 00
R&M  GROUNDS, ROUT 0. 00
BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE 5, 000. 00
O her Current Expense 5, 000. 00

CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 14, 000. 00

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | -
CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

ACTUALS AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

463. 38
0. 00
0. 00

463. 38

463. 38

UH MAU COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

0. 00

463

463

463

.00

38

.00
.00

38

38

BALANCE AVAI L
9, 000. 00
9, 000. 00
-463. 38
0. 00
5, 000. 00
4,536. 62

13, 536. 62

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07
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CC100Publ i ¢

FYy 2023 CC MJ

Cent er

HANA LEARNI NG CENTER

Fund

CURRENT BUDGET

TO DATE

PROGRAM | D: UOH- 800 COVMUNI TY COLLECGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Speci al
ORG CODE: OREC - CQutreach Educati onal

ACCT: 2228512 TFSF -

oBJ

CODE DESCRI PTI ON

B200 BUDGET POOL NON- REGULAR EMPLOYEE

* k k%

2201
2202
2241

* k k%

3200
3408
5700
B600

* ok ok k

* k k%

Non- Regul ar Enpl oyee Payrol |
STUD HELP- PAYROLL

STUD HELP- OVERTI ME

STUD HELP FB- WORKER' S COWP
Student Hel p Payrol |

SUPPLI ES, OFFI CE

SUPPLI ES, FACILITY MAINT

RENT- OTHERS

BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE
O her

Current Expense

CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP

5, 400.
5, 400.
0.

0.
.00

6, 300.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00

.00

00

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI |
CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

ACTUALS AS OF

07/ 01/ 2023

1, 152.
61.
. 38

1, 222.
512.
24.
155.
.00
692.

1, 915.

.00

36

89

63

39

98

00

37

00

UH MAUI

COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

.00

.00
.00
.00

00

00
00
00
00

.00

.00

1, 152.
61.
. 38

1, 222.
512.
24.
155.
.00
692.

1, 915.

.00

36

89

63

39

98

00

37

00

5, 400.
5, 400.
-1, 152.
-61.

- 8.
-1,222.
-512.
-24.

- 1565.
900.
207.

4, 385.

00
00
36
89
38
63
39
98
00
00
63

00

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

PAGE:
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CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLEGE 07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FY 2023 CC MJ CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 99
FG 058

PROGRAM | D: UOH- 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: PSY - Psychol ogy

ACCT: 2228912 TFSF - PSYCHOLOGY

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

4150 CAR M LEACGE (E, NR) 0. 00 459. 81 0. 00 459. 81 -459. 81

***x%  ther Current Expense 0. 00 459. 81 0. 00 459. 81 -459. 81

****  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 0. 00 459. 81 0. 00 459. 81 -459. 81



CC100Publ i ¢
FY 2023 CC mJ

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
ORG CODE: SA - Student Affairs

ACCT: 2224642 TFSF - STUDENT SERVI CES

B400

* k k%

3200
3500
3501
4250
4352
5610
7220
7230
7245
B600

* ok ok k

* k k%

CURRENT BUDGET

DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE

BUDGET POOL STUDENT HELP PAYROLL 40, 000. 00
St udent Hel p Payrol | 40, 000. 00
SUPPLI ES, OFFI CE 0. 00
SUBSCRI PTI ONS, OTHER 0. 00
MEMBERSHI P DUES, | NSTI TUTI ONAL 0. 00
TRANSP, IN ST (E, NR) 0. 00
PER DIEM IN ST (E T) 0. 00
RENT- EQUI P, OTHER OFF 0. 00
PHOTOCOPY SVC 0. 00
REG STRATI ON FEE- STAFF 0. 00
FEES OTHER THAN PERSONAL SVC 0. 00
BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE 38, 370. 00
O her Current Expense 38, 370. 00

CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 78, 370. 00

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI |
CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

ACTUALS AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

1, 211.
100.
802.
140.

3, 460.

5,714.

5,714.

.00

.00

91
00
27
00

.00
.00
.00

00

.00

18

18

UH MAU COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

P00 000o

o

o

.00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

.00

.00

5,714.

5,714.

.00

.00
1, 211.

100.

802.

140.
.00
.00
.00
3, 460.
.00

91
00
27
00

00

18

18

BALANCE AVAI L

40, 000.
40, 000.

0.

-1, 211.
-100.
-802.

- 140.
0.

0.

0.

-3, 460.
38, 370.

32, 655.

72, 655.

00

00

00
91
00
27
00
00
00
00
00
00

82

82

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07
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CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLEGE 07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FY 2023 CC wMJ PRI OR YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 101
FO 058

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: SA - Student Affairs

ACCT: 2224642 TFSF - STUDENT SERVI CES

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

5610 RENT-EQUI P, OTHER OFF 14, 260. 00 1,611. 80 12, 648. 66 14, 260. 46 -0. 46

7220 PHOTOCOPY SVC 8, 009. 00 347. 06 4,060. 11 4,407. 17 3,601. 83

****  CARRYOVER ENC - Cther Current 22, 269. 00 1, 958. 86 16, 708. 77 18, 667. 63 3, 601. 37

*¥xx%  ACCOUNT OPERATI NG BUDGET TOTAL 100, 639. 00 7,673.04 16, 708. 77 24,381. 81 76, 257. 19



CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLEGE 07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FY 2023 CC MJ CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 102
FG 058
PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE
LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
ORG CODE: SEC - Security
ACCT: 2268542 TFSF - CAMPUS SECURI TY
oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF
CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L
B400 BUDGET POOL STUDENT HELP PAYROLL 10, 000. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 10, 000. 00
**%%  Student Hel p Payroll 10, 000. 00 0. 00 0.00 0.00 10, 000. 00
3000 OPER SUPP, OTHER 0. 00 12, 683. 60 0. 00 12, 683. 60 -12, 683. 60
3055 OPER SUPP, SAFETY 0. 00 212. 86 0.00 212. 86 -212.86
3200 SUPPLI ES, OFFICE 0. 00 1, 386. 26 0. 00 1, 386. 26 -1, 386. 26
3400 OTHER SUPPLI ES 0. 00 42.99 0. 00 42.99 -42.99
4250 TRANSP, IN ST (E NR 0. 00 1,447.77 250. 00 1,697.77 -1,697.77
4350 PER DIEM IN ST (E NR 0. 00 3, 768. 50 0. 00 3, 768. 50 -3,768.50
4352 PER DIEM IN ST (E T) 0. 00 20. 00 0. 00 20. 00 -20.00
5800 R&M OTHER 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
5823 R&M COWPUTER 0. 00 248. 96 0. 00 248. 96 -248. 96
7100 SVC, NON ST EMP- OTHER 0. 00 146, 862. 03 46, 184. 97 193, 047. 00 -193, 047. 00
7217 COWPUTER SOFTWARE LI CENSE FEES 0. 00 1,594. 68 0. 00 1,594. 68 -1,594. 68
7230 REG STRATI ON FEE- STAFF 0. 00 675. 00 0. 00 675. 00 -675. 00
7245 FEES OTHER THAN PERSONAL SVC 0. 00 66. 60 577.80 644. 40 -644. 40
7246  UNI FORM MAI NTENANCE ALLOW (T) 0. 00 1, 620. 00 0. 00 1, 620. 00 -1, 620. 00
777U NON- CAPI TAL <5K (UH) 0. 00 6, 996. 54 0. 00 6, 996. 54 -6, 996. 54
B600 BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE 590, 975. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 590, 975. 00
***x%  Qther Current Expense 590, 975. 00 177,625.79 47,012. 77 224,638. 56 366, 336. 44
3800 TELEPHONE & TELEGRAPH 0. 00 1, 154. 69 0. 00 1, 154. 69 -1, 154. 69
3803 MOBI LE DEVI CE ALLOMANCE (T) 0. 00 330. 00 0. 00 330. 00 -330. 00
***%%  Utilities & Communication 0. 00 1, 484. 69 0. 00 1, 484. 69 -1,484.69

****  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 600, 975. 00 179, 110. 48 47,012. 77 226,123. 25 374,851.75



CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | - UH MAU COLLEGE 07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FY 2023 CC MJ PRI OR YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 103
FG 058

PROGRAM | D: UOH- 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: SEC - Security

ACCT: 2268542 TFSF - CAMPUS SECURI TY

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

5800 R&M OTHER 9, 794. 00 0. 00 9, 794. 05 9, 794. 05 -0.05

7100 SVC, NON- ST EMP- OTHER 199, 693. 00 126, 443. 45 73, 249. 50 199, 692. 95 0. 05

7217 COVWPUTER SOFTWARE LI CENSE FEES 625. 00 0. 00 625. 00 625. 00 0. 00

***x%  CARRYOVER ENC - Ot her Current 210, 112. 00 126, 443. 45 83, 668. 55 210, 112. 00 0. 00

*xxx  ACCOUNT OPERATI NG BUDGET TOTAL 811, 087. 00 305, 553. 93 130, 681. 32 436, 235. 25 374,851.75



CC100Publ i ¢
FY 2023 CC mJ

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
ORG CODE: SHED - Secondary/ H gher Ed

ACCT: 2228982 TFSF - SECONDARY/ Hl GHER EDUCATI ON
oBJ CURRENT BUDGET
CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE

B600 BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE 525. 00
***x%  ther Current Expense 525. 00
****  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 525. 00

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | -
CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

ACTUALS AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

UH MAUI

COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC
----------- 000 0.0
0. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

PAGE:
FO

BALANCE AVAI L
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CC100Publ i ¢
FY 2023 CC mJ

PROGRAM | D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
ORG CODE: SLIF - Student Life

ACCT: 2301933 TFSF - STUDENT LI FE

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET
CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE

2201 STUD HELP- PAYROLL 0. 00
2241 STUD HELP FB- WORKER S COWP 0. 00
***x%*  Student Hel p Payroll 0. 00

* k k%

CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 0. 00

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | -
CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

ACTUALS AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

1,094. 80
7.55

1, 102. 35

1, 102. 35

UH MAU COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

1,094. 80
7.55

1, 102. 35

1, 102. 35

-1, 094. 80
-7.55

-1,102. 35

-1,102. 35

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07
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CC100Publ i ¢

FYy 2023 CC MJ

PROGRAM | D

LEGAL AUTHORITY:

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI |
CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

304A- 2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: SCCS - Social Science Department

ACCT: 2228942 TFSF - SOCI AL SCI ENCE DEPARTMENT
oBJ CURRENT BUDGET
CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE

3020 OPER SUPP, EDUCATI ONAL 0. 00
3200 SUPPLIES, OFFICE 0. 00
3500 SUBSCRI PTI ONS, OTHER 0. 00
7100 SVC, NON- ST EMP- OTHER 0. 00
7220 PHOTOCOPY SVC 0. 00
B600 BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE 5, 500. 00
***x%  (ther Current Expense 5, 500. 00
**%%  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 5, 500. 00

ACTUALS AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

2,234.

2, 234.

UH MAUI

COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

3, 738.

3, 738.

BALANCE AVAI L

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

PAGE:
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CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | -

FYy 2023 CC MJ

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
ORG CODE: SCCS - Social Science Department

ACCT: 2228942 TFSF - SOCI AL SCI ENCE DEPARTMENT

7220

* k k%

* % % %

CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF
DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023
PHOTOCOPY SVC 104. 00 6. 43
CARRYOVER ENC - Ot her Current 104. 00 6. 43

ACCOUNT CPERATI NG BUDGET TOTAL 5, 604. 00 2,241. 40

UH MAU COLLEGE
PRI OR YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE:

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC
----------- 0.00 643
0. 00 6. 43
1, 503. 69 3, 745. 09

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FO

BALANCE AVAI L

1, 858.91

107
058



CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLEGE 07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FY 2023 CC MJ CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 108
FO 058
PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE
LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
ORG CODE: STEM - Sci ence, Technol ogy Engi neerg &WVath Dept
ACCT: 2228632 TFSF - STEM DEPARTMENT
oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF
CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L
2201 STUD HELP- PAYROLL 0. 00 1,543.13 0. 00 1,543.13 -1,543.13
2202 STUD HELP- OVERTI ME 0. 00 92.84 0. 00 92.84 -92.84
2241 STUD HELP FB- WORKER S COWP 0. 00 11.28 0.00 11.28 -11.28
B400 BUDGET POOL STUDENT HELP PAYROLL 6, 500. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 6, 500. 00
**%%  Student Hel p Payroll 6, 500. 00 1,647.25 0.00 1,647.25 4,852.75
3020 OPER SUPP, EDUCATI ONAL 0. 00 538. 17 1, 441. 86 1, 980. 03 -1,980.03
3200 SUPPLI ES, OFFICE 0. 00 1,042. 56 2,751.84 3, 794. 40 -3,794. 40
3600 FREI GHT & DELI VERY CHARGES 0. 00 0. 00 205. 92 205. 92 -205.92
5815 R&M MACH & EQ ROUT 0. 00 4,643. 33 983. 33 5, 626. 66 -5, 626. 66
7220 PHOTOCOPY SVC 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
777U NON- CAPI TAL <5K (UH) 0. 00 -1, 150. 00 0. 00 -1, 150. 00 1, 150. 00
B600 BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE 16, 350. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 16, 350. 00
***x%  Qther Current Expense 16, 350. 00 5,074. 06 5,382.95 10, 457.01 5,892.99
770U EQUI PMENT (UH) 0. 00 6, 998. 93 44, 399. 87 51, 398. 80 -51,398. 80
*¥*xx  Equi pnent 0. 00 6, 998. 93 44, 399. 87 51, 398. 80 -51,398. 80

****  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 22, 850. 00 13, 720. 24 49, 782. 82 63, 503. 06 -40, 653. 06



CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLEGE 07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FY 2023 CC MJ PRI OR YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 109
FG 058

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: STEM - Sci ence, Technol ogy Engi neerg &WVath Dept

ACCT: 2228632 TFSF - STEM DEPARTMENT

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

7220 PHOTOCOPY SVC 79.00 18. 85 0. 00 18. 85 60. 15

**%%  CARRYOVER ENC - Other Current 79. 00 18. 85 0.00 18. 85 60. 15

770U EQUI PMENT (UH) 58, 296. 00 58, 295. 76 0. 00 58, 295. 76 0. 24

**%%  CARRYOVER ENC - Equi pnent 58, 296. 00 58, 295. 76 0. 00 58, 295. 76 0. 24

*¥xx%  ACCOUNT OPERATI NG BUDGET TOTAL 81, 225. 00 72,034. 85 49, 782. 82 121, 817. 67 -40,592. 67



CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLEGE 07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FY 2023 CC MJ CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 110
FG 058

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: STEM - Sci ence, Technol ogy Engi neerg &WVath Dept

ACCT: 2228712 TFSF - STEM - SCI ENCE SUPPLI ES

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

B400 BUDGET POOL STUDENT HELP PAYROLL 3, 750. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 3, 750. 00

**%%  Student Hel p Payroll 3, 750. 00 0. 00 0.00 0.00 3, 750. 00

3020 OPER SUPP, EDUCATI ONAL 0. 00 3,514.90 0. 00 3,514.90 -3,514.90

B600 BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE 2,339. 00 0. 00 0.00 0.00 2,339.00

****  Other Current Expense 2,339.00 3,514.90 0. 00 3,514.90 -1,175.90

****  CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 6, 089. 00 3,514.90 0. 00 3,514.90 2,574.10



CC100Publ i ¢
FY 2023 CC mJ

PROGRAM | D: UOH- 800 COVMUNI TY COLLECGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
ORG CODE: SUCN - Sustai nabl e Construction

ACCT: 2228622 TFSF - CONSTRUCTI ON

3020
3200

* ok ok k

* k k%

DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE

OPER SUPP, EDUCATI ONAL 0. 00
SUPPLI ES, OFFI CE 0. 00
O her Current Expense 0. 00

CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP 0. 00

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | -
CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

ACTUALS AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

2,979. 20
679. 69

3, 658. 89

3, 658. 89

UH MAU COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

2,979. 20
679. 69

3, 658. 89

3, 658. 89

-2,979. 20
-679. 69

-3,658. 89

-3, 658. 89

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07
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CC100Publ i ¢

FYy 2023 CC MJ

Fund

CURRENT BUDGET

TO DATE

PROGRAM | D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Speci al
ORG CODE: TLC - The Learning Center

ACCT: 2228592 TFSF - LEARNI NG ASSI| STANCE CENTER
oBJ

CODE DESCRI PTI ON

B200 BUDGET POOL NON- REGULAR EMPLOYEE

* k k%

B400

* ok ok k

3020
3200
5610
7220
777U
B600

* ok ok k

* k k%

Non- Regul ar Enpl oyee Payrol |
BUDGET POOL STUDENT HELP PAYROLL
Student Hel p Payrol |

OPER SUPP, EDUCATI ONAL

SUPPLI ES, OFFI CE

RENT- EQUI P, OTHER OFF

PHOTOCOPY SVC

NON- CAPI TAL <5K (UH)

BUDGET POOL OTHER CURRENT EXPENSE
O her Current Expense

CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP

6, 786.
6, 786.
90, 000.

90, 000.

00

00

00

00

00
00
00
00
00
00

.00

.00

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | -
CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

ACTUALS AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

0.00

1, 056. 74
143. 31
0. 00

0. 00
1,453.71
0. 00

2,653.76

2,653.76

UH MAU COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

.00

.00

00
00
00
00
05
00

.05

.05

0.00

1, 056. 74
143. 31
0. 00

0. 00

1, 453. 76
0. 00

2,653.81

2,653.81

BALANCE AVAI L

6, 786.
6, 786.
90, 000.
90, 000.
-1, 056.
-143.
0.

0.

-1, 453.
7, 500.
4, 846.

101, 632.

00
00
00
00
74
31
00
00
76
00
19

19

07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07
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CC100Publ i ¢ UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | - UH MAU COLLEGE

FY 2023 CC MJ PRI OR YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 113
FG 058

PROGRAM | D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: TLC - The Learning Center

ACCT: 2228592 TFSF - LEARNI NG ASSI| STANCE CENTER

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

5610 RENT- EQUI P, OTHER OFF 1, 783. 00 1, 226. 06 557. 30 1, 783. 36 -0.36

7220 PHOTOCOPY SVC 316. 00 31.56 283.94 315. 50 0.50

****  CARRYOVER ENC - Cther Current 2,099. 00 1, 257. 62 841. 24 2,098. 86 0.14

*xxx  ACCOUNT OPERATI NG BUDGET TOTAL 106, 385. 00 3,911. 38 841. 29 4,752. 67 101, 632. 33



CC100Publ i ¢

FYy 2023 CC MJ

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Speci al
ORG CODE: UHM - University of Hawaii Center, Maui
ACCT: 2235772 TFSF - UNI VERSI TY CENTER ON MAU

3000
3500
4250
4352
5610
7220

* % % %

3800

* *k k%

* % % %

DESCRI PTI ON

OPER SUPP, OTHER
SUBSCRI PTI ONS, OTHER
TRANSP, IN ST (E NR)
PER DIEM IN ST (E T)
RENT- EQUI P, OTHER OFF
PHOTOCOPY SVC

O her Current Expense
TELEPHONE & TELEGRAPH
Uilities & Comunication

CURR YR CAS, STUD, OTH & EQ EXP

Fund

.00

.00

.00

.00

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI |
CURRENT YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGAN ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023

ACTUALS AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

1, 725.
1, 763.
1, 763.

3, 489.

20

80

80

00

UH MAU COLLEGE

ENCUMB AS OF
07/ 01/ 2023

296.
1, 532.

1, 828.

1, 828.

87

.00

.00

87

.07

. 80

.80

. 87

.07

. 80

.80

. 87
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CC100Publ i c UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLEGE 07/ 07/ 2023 10: 07

FY 2023 CC MJ PRI OR YEAR S BUDGET TO ACTUAL BY LEGAL AUTHORI TY, ORGANI ZATI ON & ACCOUNT AS OF 07/01/2023 PAGE: 115
FG 058

PROGRAM | D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG CODE: UHM - University of Hawaii Center, Maui

ACCT: 2235772 TFSF - UN VERSI TY CENTER ON MAUI

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF ENCUMB AS OF

CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 07/ 01/ 2023 07/ 01/ 2023 EXP & ENC BALANCE AVAI L

5610 RENT- EQUI P, OTHER OFF 264. 00 263.54 0. 00 263.54 0. 46

7220 PHOTOCOPY SVC 1, 380. 00 43.12 0. 00 43.12 1, 336. 88

****  CARRYOVER ENC - Cther Current 1, 644. 00 306. 66 0. 00 306. 66 1, 337. 34

*¥xx%  ACCOUNT OPERATI NG BUDGET TOTAL 1, 644. 00 3, 795. 66 1, 828. 87 5,624.53 -3,980.53



